
FOL SHARES AMOUNT DATEX NAME ADDRESS
IN30001110100423 184 1840.00 24-MAR-2023 BISHUN DEVI 20/144 PATKAPUR KANPUR  208001
IN30002011369225 214 2140.00 24-MAR-2023 S NAGARAJAN 13 I RAMA APTS LOGANATHAN NAGAR1ST STREET CHOOLAIMEDU 600094

IN30002030196027 168 1680.00 24-MAR-2023 NARENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT 282,DOUBLE STORY, GROUND FLOOR,NEW RAJENDRA NAGAR NEW DELHI 110059
IN30007910031293 161 1610.00 24-MAR-2023 K N NARULA 901, WALLACE APTS - 1, SLEATER ROAD,GRANT ROAD, MUMBAI 400007

IN30007910369110 25 250.00 24-MAR-2023 VIJAY KUMAR MAURYA 1949,  BTY,  E  SECTOR  BARKHEDA BHELBHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH 462021

IN30009510499583 214 2140.00 24-MAR-2023 Rekha Vanwari
Shiv - Parvathi Apts. B Wing, 7th Floor, Flat No - 701Near New Versova Tel Exchange 
Andheri (W), MUMBAI 400053

IN30009510499590 214 2140.00 24-MAR-2023 Manisha Vanwari
Shiv - Parvathi Apts B - Wing, 7th Floor, Flat No - 701Near New Versova Tel Exchange 
Andheri (W), MUMBAI 400053

IN30009510977388 214 2140.00 24-MAR-2023 Rekha Vanwari
Shiv Parvati Bldg, B Wing, 7th Floor Flat No 701/702Mhada, S V P Nagar, Andheri West 
MUMBAI 400053

IN30009511094103 214 2140.00 24-MAR-2023 Muthukumar K Natarajan 10/33 New Secretariat Colony Kilpauk Chennai 600010
IN30011810114363 1 10.00 24-MAR-2023 NARESH MALIK H-49 KALKAJI NEW DELHI 110019
IN30011810173621 100 1000.00 24-MAR-2023 MEENU CHADHA 1652 MANGAL MARKETBHAGIRATH PALACE DELHI 110006
IN30011810306367 188 1880.00 24-MAR-2023 CHANDRA SHEKHAR ANAND A-304 GITANJALI APARTMENTKARKARDOOMA DELHI 110092
IN30011810306390 188 1880.00 24-MAR-2023 RAVITA ANAND A-304 GITANJALI APARTMENTKARKARDOOMA DELHI 110092
IN30011810437413 34 340.00 24-MAR-2023 DHARMENDER KUMAR U 15 IIND FLOOR GALI NO 1SHAKARPUR DELHI 110092
IN30011810597886 25 250.00 24-MAR-2023 SUSHIL KUMAR JAIN D-30 _KAMLA NAGAR DELHI 110007
IN30011810604639 54 540.00 24-MAR-2023 KANCHAN KHURANA A 502 POCKET 00 SECTOR 2ROHINI DELHI 110085
IN30011810650507 50 500.00 24-MAR-2023 RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA 167/7 SUBZI MANDI ROADMOUJPUR DELHI 110053
IN30011810755548 188 1880.00 24-MAR-2023 DEVENDRA KUMAR HOUSE NO V/20 NCERT CAMPUSSRI AUROBINDO MARG NEW DELHI 110016

IN30011811173937 60 600.00 24-MAR-2023 USHA RANI JUNEJA
HOUSE NO 555 WARD NO 14 MOHALL SHEKHAWALI GALIJUNEJA PALACE 
SUBHASH CHOWK CHARKHI DADRI 127306

IN30012610281168 100 1000.00 24-MAR-2023 CHANDRAKANT BHOGILAL THAKKAR 2 A NEHA APPARTMENTS R C DUTT ROADBARODA  390007
IN30012610702857 348 3480.00 24-MAR-2023 SARLA KOHLI E 94/1 NARAINA VIHARNEW DELHI  110028
IN30014210097112 500 5000.00 24-MAR-2023 CHANDRU MIRPURI JOLLY  MAKER  I  FLAT  NO 72 A CUFFE  PARADEMUMBAI  400005

IN30015910469288 214 2140.00 24-MAR-2023 BRIJ RAJ SWARUP BHATNAGAR
RETIRED G. M. WCL. NP. PLOT NO. 6/AHOUSE NO. CEMETARY ROAD, NEW 
COLONY NAGPUR. 440001

IN30015910549730 214 2140.00 24-MAR-2023 SURESHBABU P PARAMESHWARA AYYAMPUTHURCHITTOOR PALKKAD. 678101
IN30015910550808 134 1340.00 24-MAR-2023 RADHA P PARAMESWARA AYYAMPUTHUMCHITTOOR PALAKKAD. 678101
IN30015910690675 120 1200.00 24-MAR-2023 RAJESH GOEL 105, POCKET-D MAYUR VIHAR - II NEW DELHI. 110007
IN30015910746880 100 1000.00 24-MAR-2023 MUKESH KATARIA C/O. HARISH AUTOMOBILES TOWNHALL ROAD UDAIPUR. 313001

IN30017510376188 100 1000.00 24-MAR-2023 VENKATACHALAM K
3/58, KAPPINIAPPAN THOTTAM KARAVAZHI MADHAPPUR POSTSOMANUR VIA 
COIMBATORE 641668

IN30018310685537 161 1610.00 24-MAR-2023 TEJ KRISHEN DHAR
C O AMAR VILLA PATWARI S LANE HAZURI BAGHBOHRI TALLAB TILLOO JAMMU  
TAWI  JGK 180002

IN30018311564913 100 1000.00 24-MAR-2023 PARAMJIT SINGH S O PARKASH SINGH MOH TAKANP O GANGOH DIST SAHARANPUR U P 247341
IN30018312484252 134 1340.00 24-MAR-2023 SUNIL KUMAR AGRAWAL HARI KRISHNA DAS   SONS CHOWK  CHUNARMIRZAPUR U P 231304
IN30018313320347 214 2140.00 24-MAR-2023 SHAIK HARIFF D NO 38 30 246 4 GREEN GARDENSMARRIPALEM VISAKHAPATNAM 530018
IN30020610446647 54 540.00 24-MAR-2023 SANJIV CHAWLA A - 75 PHASE - IIASHOK VIHAR DELHI 110052
IN30020610472631 134 1340.00 24-MAR-2023 LOKESH JOSHI ASHIANA RANGOLI B- 230BHIWARI RAJASTHAN 123401
IN30020610776245 214 2140.00 24-MAR-2023 NAITAN BAJAJ F - 47 NEAR SAFDARJUNG ENCLAVENAUROUJI NAGAR NEW DELHI 110029
IN30021410786255 2 20.00 24-MAR-2023 MAHENDRA KUMAR DAS SHARMA PLOT NO N/6 503 NAYAPALLI IRC VILLAGE BHUBANESWAR 751015
IN30021410835948 126 1260.00 24-MAR-2023 B H KRISHNA MURTHY A-147/1 J-5 LIC COLONY JEEVAN BHEEMA NAGAR BANGALORE 560075
IN30021410854127 100 1000.00 24-MAR-2023 SOUMITRA MUKHERJEE MONOSA BARI ULIYAN KADMA JAMSHEDPUR 831005
IN30021410932810 214 2140.00 24-MAR-2023 S MAHALAKSHMI 99/5  AMARJOTHI A S NAGAR EXTNKANGEYAM ROAD TIRUPUR 641604
IN30021410932828 214 2140.00 24-MAR-2023 SREETHERBABU S 99/5  AMARJOTHI A S NAGAR EXTENSIONKANGEYAM ROAD TIRUPUR 641604
IN30021411084387 48 480.00 24-MAR-2023 MEENAL KULKARNI 80/19 TYPE II RANGE HILLS ESTATE PUNE 411020
IN30021411470637 67 670.00 24-MAR-2023 PRAKASH KR SRIVASTAVA CHANKYAPURI CANTT ROAD KHAGAUL  PATNA BIHAR 801105
IN30021411966123 186 1860.00 24-MAR-2023 AKHIL JAIN B 3 5 ASHOK VIHAR PHASE II  DELHI DELHI 110052
IN30021412011234 214 2140.00 24-MAR-2023 SUSHMA JAIN B 3 5 ASHOK VIHAR PHASE II  DELHI 110052
IN30021412102407 861 8610.00 24-MAR-2023 RAJIV MANGLA G 146 SARITA VIHAR  DELHI DELHI 110076

IN30021412342701 300 3000.00 24-MAR-2023 BHANWARI DEVI JAIN W/O LATE SUNDER MAL JAIN GOLA ROADBODDAM BAZAR HAZARIBAGH 825301

IN30021412778055 20 200.00 24-MAR-2023 DEEPAK KUMAR
PLOT JF-1, FLAT-4 GUPTA COLONY , KHIRKI EXTNMALVIYA NAGAR NEW DELHI 
110017

IN30021413346499 50 500.00 24-MAR-2023 SACHIN KALANI NEW FRIENDS COLONY HUNDAL KHEL SHAHJAHANPUR 242001
IN30021413352527 500 5000.00 24-MAR-2023 NARAD KUMAR JAIN NARAD KUMAR JAIN C/O RICHA REFINARYSAGAR SAGAR 470004

IN30021413602109 10 100.00 24-MAR-2023 RAKHI DUTTAHORE
C/O BAKUL BHANDAR MATHABHANGA BAZAR PO MATHABHANGA KOCH BIHAR 
MATHABHANGA WEST BENGAL 736146

IN30021413689059 13 130.00 24-MAR-2023 T RAJIV 4/43 MOCHAKOTTAM PALAYAM ANDAN KOIL POKARUR TK AND DT KARUR 639002
IN30021413704033 50 500.00 24-MAR-2023 KRISHNA ANAND 40/2 BL 4 GOVIND NAGARKANPUR U P KANPUR 208006
IN30021413710747 29 290.00 24-MAR-2023 R SATHISH NO 112  WEST NAMASIVAYAPURAM CHOOLAIMEDU CHENNAI 600094

IN30021413764782 115 1150.00 24-MAR-2023 PRITHVIRAJ SINGH
D 10 GREENWOODS CITY SECTOR 45 46SOUTH CITY 1 GURGAON HARYANA 
122002

IN30021413836328 25 250.00 24-MAR-2023 MUNAGA RAJAGOPAL
27 1 1 1320 2 OPP CPM SEENAIAH HOUSE PULMINAGAR BALAJI NAGAR NELLORE 
ANDHRA PRADESH 524002

IN30021413947570 20 200.00 24-MAR-2023 NIDHI ARORA 42 ADARSH COLONY SHIVPURI MP 473551
IN30021414221649 95 950.00 24-MAR-2023 APOORVA SINGH E/8 SHANKAR NAGAR RAIPUR 492001

IN30021414558346 50 500.00 24-MAR-2023 D RAJENDRAN
NO OE 5 VALLARAI GATE VELLUR ROAD TIRUCHENGODE NAMAKKAL TAMILNADU 
637211

IN30021415633670 50 500.00 24-MAR-2023 ASHIM KUMAR DATTA
HALDERPARA 61 SADHUCHARAN MUKHERJEE ROAD NEAR HALDERPARA OLD 
JAGADHTRITAL CHANDANNAGA CHANDAN NAGAR WEST BENGAL 712136

IN30023910869736 134 1340.00 24-MAR-2023 SYED SHAHID LATIF BAITUL NAJAM 10, BANJARA HILLS8 - 2 - 623 HYDERABAD 500034

IN30023910990512 10 100.00 24-MAR-2023 BALAN KK CHAITHANYA CHERIYA MADATHILKINALUR P.O , VIA BALUSSERY CALICUT 673621
IN30028010578827 200 2000.00 24-MAR-2023 SHINDE SHOBHA OMPRAKASH H NO 1144, SAI NAGAR N 6, CIDCO AURANGABAD 431003

IN30036010144129 100 1000.00 24-MAR-2023 GUDLA MURALI MOHAN RAO
D.NO.26 - 4 - 26 (2) DASANNA PETA, KUMMARI VEEDHIVIZIANAGARAM ANDHRA 
PRADESH 535002

IN30036021165979 50 500.00 24-MAR-2023 HARBANS LAL GANDHI 124 ZABIR BAGH NEW DELHI  110025
IN30036021653989 114 1140.00 24-MAR-2023 HARBANS LAL NAGPAL 3062 LANE NO 10 OLD RANJIT NAGARNEW DELHI  110008

IN30036021782219 107 1070.00 24-MAR-2023 NILIMA TIMIR SINHA
D2 MAHABLESHWAR APPARTMENT OPP ANUPAM SHOPPING CENTREJODHPUR 
GAM ROAD SATELLITE AHMEDABAD 380015

IN30036022273780 214 2140.00 24-MAR-2023 TILAKCHAND SURTINGJI PALESHA 305/A SHUKRAWAR PETH KALABHAVAN2ND FLOOR PUNE 411002

IN30036022345447 214 2140.00 24-MAR-2023 ZARIN K ANTIA NO 18 2ND SEA WARD ROAD VALMIKI NAGARTHIRUVANMIYUR CHENNAI 600041
IN30036022554287 214 2140.00 24-MAR-2023 ASHOK T PALESHA 305/A SHUKRAWAR PETHKALABHAVAN PUNE 411002
IN30037810024814 102 1020.00 24-MAR-2023 C AMIRTHAVALLI 14, MUNICIPAL COLONY GANDHI NAGARVELLORE VELLORE DISTRICT 632006
IN30039410015276 150 1500.00 24-MAR-2023 K R VENUGOPALAN XXIX - 2320 CHAMPAKARA ROADPOONITHURA POST KOCHI 682317

IN30039411692050 57 570.00 24-MAR-2023 DHANJIBHAI PUJABHAI SOLANKI
SANABHAI NAGAR NR ROSHNI SOCIETYB/H GOLDEN CINEMA VATVA  AHMEDABAD 
380001

IN30039412349459 100 1000.00 24-MAR-2023 TUMATI NAGAMOHANA RAO STATE BANK OF INDIA MACHERLA GUNTUR DIST 522426
IN30039412515579 4 40.00 24-MAR-2023 VINOD MATHEW JACOB THE INDIAN EXPRESS AURORA TOWERSMOLEDINA ROAD PUNE 411001
IN30039412712769 100 1000.00 24-MAR-2023 MINAKSHI MOHANTY PURUNA BAZAR MOUZA BAJEEOL DIST BHADRAK 756100
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IN30039412712778 107 1070.00 24-MAR-2023 SANKAR PRASAD PATNAIK AT PURUNA BAZAR MOUZA BAJETOL DIST BHADRAK 756100
IN30039412837535 200 2000.00 24-MAR-2023 PARVATI SONDHIYA HNO 100 NEERJA NAGAR J K ROADNARELA SHANKARI BHOPAL 462021
IN30039412897322 214 2140.00 24-MAR-2023 B ANJANEYA HEGDE H-NO-2-2-3/214 TRT 205VIDYANAGAR COLONY HYDERABAD 500044
IN30039412917543 107 1070.00 24-MAR-2023 RAMESH KUMAR SANGHI 21-2-90 GULZAR HOUZ HYDERABAD 500002

IN30039413035280 214 2140.00 24-MAR-2023 CHANDRAKANT KULKARNI
B/H RAJ PETROL PUMP VASANT PRABHA P-25 TOWN CENTRE P-SECTORCIDCO 
COLONY S O AB DEL AURANGABAD (MAH) 431003

IN30039413581613 72 720.00 24-MAR-2023 MANINDER KAUR
JATINDER PAL SINGH C 75 1 GANESH NAGARWEST DELHI Ashok Nagar DELHI 
110018

IN30039413685645 300 3000.00 24-MAR-2023 UTPAL KATAKI IOC GUWAHATI REFINERY  NOONMATI 781020
IN30039413715839 214 2140.00 24-MAR-2023 TANVI SHALIN PARIKH 32 SANJIV BAUG NEW SHARDA MANDIRROAD PALDI AHMEDABAD 380007

IN30039414079218 214 2140.00 24-MAR-2023 SURYANARAYANA REDDY BOMMA REDDY
19-13 PITCHI REDDI GARI STREET BEHIND BUS STANDPAMARRU KRISHNA DIST A 
P 521157

IN30039414090715 134 1340.00 24-MAR-2023 NARENDRA SINGH SURYAWANSHI
15 3 Nehru Colony NEHERU COLONYRAILWAY STATION ROAD BHOPAL MADHYA 
PRADESH 462010

IN30039414227143 107 1070.00 24-MAR-2023 VIJAYALAKSHMI MARELLA
W/O M LAKSHMI NARAYANA RAILWAY Q NO-376/AR E COLONY CALTEX ROAD 
VIJAYAWADA 520001

IN30039414267255 4 40.00 24-MAR-2023 MUMMIDIVARAPU RAMA LINGA CHARYULU
D NO-42-3/1-88A KALLEPALLI VARI STREETRAMAKRISHNA PURAM VIJAYAWADA 
520003

IN30039414371409 107 1070.00 24-MAR-2023 RAMAKANTA PRADHAN 210 JAMES LONG SARANI  KOLKATA 700008
IN30039414378393 100 1000.00 24-MAR-2023 T V RADHA KRISHNAN 45/9 A ANANDA JOTHI STREETPILLAYAR PALAYAM KANCHIPURAM 631501
IN30039414418196 107 1070.00 24-MAR-2023 ASHA MISHRA QR NO CD 126 HEC SECTOR IIPO DHURWA RANCHI 834004
IN30039414418733 188 1880.00 24-MAR-2023 MANJU RANI 283/216 VISHNU GARDEN NEW DELHI 110018

IN30039414465945 100 1000.00 24-MAR-2023 ANIL KUMAR GUPTA
C/O KALI SAW MILL CINEMA ROAD PO KATRASGARH DIST DHANBAD JHARKHAND 
828113

IN30039414470889 629 6290.00 24-MAR-2023 TARUN KUMAR KALRA A-2-A/108 JANKPURI NEW DELHI 110058
IN30039414482979 214 2140.00 24-MAR-2023 K SINNAGOUNDER 3 A VAGURAMPATTY NAMAKKAL 637001

IN30039414494974 100 1000.00 24-MAR-2023 R K VIJAYA KUMAR

AKS RADIANCE BLOCK D FLAT NO D 407 
GURUDEVCOLONYCHERANNAGARPERUMBAKKAM TAMILNADU MEDAVAKKAM 
TAMIL NADU 600100

IN30039414507056 134 1340.00 24-MAR-2023 LAM SATYAVATHI
D NO 1-1/1 PANCHALAVARAM (PO) AMRUTHALUR (ML)TENALI (TQ) GUNTUR DIST 
522325

IN30039414516310 100 1000.00 24-MAR-2023 BHUPENDRA SAHU M 15/2 REGULAR COLONYTAWANGAR HASANGABAD 461551
IN30039414525520 214 2140.00 24-MAR-2023 ANAROSA FERNANDEZ QRT NO-TRT/A/119 A C C COLONYJAMUL CEMENT WORKS BHILAI 490024
IN30039414569516 100 1000.00 24-MAR-2023 MAHENDRA PRATAP SINGH E-158 JAGJEET NAGAR E BLOCK MAIN ROAD IIIRD PUSTA DELHI 110053

IN30039414593959 134 1340.00 24-MAR-2023 BUSAM VENKATESWARA RAO
DCH-3 DOCTORS COLONY OPP STADIUM GROUNDGODAVARI KHANI-POST 
KARIMNAGAR-DIST  AP 505209

IN30039414629396 214 2140.00 24-MAR-2023 BOIANAPALLI VINOD KUMAR
FLAT NO-25-26 SAI SRI ARCADE BHAGYANAGAR COLONYKUKATPALLY 
HYDERABAD 500072

IN30039414663514 107 1070.00 24-MAR-2023 NEELAM VERMA 172-I BR-S NAGAR LUDHIANA 141012
IN30039414667905 100 1000.00 24-MAR-2023 NISHANT VEER I-773 SAMRIDHI NIWASPALAM VIHAR GURGAON 122017

IN30039414673838 100 1000.00 24-MAR-2023 RANJITA BEHERA
AT-BALISAHI PO-MADHUPATNA NUAPADAWARD NO-29 320/B DIST-CUTTACK 
753010

IN30039414679094 100 1000.00 24-MAR-2023 K S SARVOTHAMAN 15/356 POORNASREE 23 THEKKUMBHAGAM TRIPUNITHURA 682301
IN30039414681025 100 1000.00 24-MAR-2023 SREE KUMAR P SREENI BHAVAN ERUMAKUZHYNOORANAD ALLEPPEY 690504
IN30039414684058 100 1000.00 24-MAR-2023 MAHESH KR JAJORIA 5611/76 REGERPURAKAROL BAGH NEW DELHI 110005
IN30039414684129 168 1680.00 24-MAR-2023 J P AGRAWAL A-137 PANDARA ROAD NEW DELHI 110003

IN30039414689982 214 2140.00 24-MAR-2023 AMRENDRA KUMAR SINGH
HOUSE NO-203 NEERJA NAGAR J K ROADNARELA SHANKARI BHEL BHOPAL 
462021

IN30039414696215 100 1000.00 24-MAR-2023 RABINDRANATH MONDAL 4  NO SANKARIPUKUR NEAR KABARKHOLAPO SRIPALLY DIST BURDWAN 713103

IN30039415203549 100 1000.00 24-MAR-2023 CHANDRA MUKHI TIWARI
STATE BANK COLONY QRT NO 20 SUNDER NAGARNEAR SHIV MANDIR RAIPUR 
CHATTISGARH 492001

IN30039415232859 1 10.00 24-MAR-2023 NAYANK KUMAR SHARMA V 102 HOSPITAL STREETGHONDA DELHI 110053

IN30039415679163 270 2700.00 24-MAR-2023 NANIMA BARUAH
W/O DR B P BARUAH TOCKLAI EXPTL STATIONPOST  CINNAMORA DIST -JORHAT 
785008

IN30039415958692 5 50.00 24-MAR-2023 S MOHANA SUNDARI
NO-82  PILLAIYAR KOVIL STREET AGASTHIAR PURAMVICKRAMASINGAPURAM 
TIRUNELVELI 627425

IN30039416181176 400 4000.00 24-MAR-2023 PRAVIN KUMAR JAIN
PRAVIN JAIN AND ASSOCIATES CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTSRKB PATH 
DIBRUGARH  ASSAM 786001

IN30039416349267 150 1500.00 24-MAR-2023 MD MOHSIN ALI 15, CHAND COLONY PHULWARISHARIF PATNA 801503
IN30039416462125 10 100.00 24-MAR-2023 S K MAHENDRAN 3 A KATTU STREET P METTUPALAYAM  TP GOBI 638313
IN30039416487155 10 100.00 24-MAR-2023 K MURUGAN CHINNA GOUNDANUR VINDAPADI-PO BHAVANI-TK 638455
IN30039416674459 19 190.00 24-MAR-2023 INDERJEET SINGH NIRANKARI 31 MALVIYA NAGARDURG CHATTISGARH 491001
IN30039417254947 50 500.00 24-MAR-2023 MOHAMMED YAHYA RAZA MANIL MAQSOOD COLONY ROSHAN GATE AURANGABAD 431001

IN30039417548252 20 200.00 24-MAR-2023 P P SRIPATHI D NO 8 3 6 PALAVARI STREETGANDHINAGAR KAKINADA ANDHRA PRADESH 533004
IN30044110729616 100 1000.00 24-MAR-2023 VEPAKOMMA NAGARAJU 20/64/A 11TH CROSS 20/64/A 11TH CROSSBALAJI NAGAR NELLORE 524002

IN30044110810112 214 2140.00 24-MAR-2023 GEORGE JOSEPH
LIWA TRADING ENTERPIRSES LLC AL NASR STREETPOST BOX 46611 ABUDHABI 
UAE 666666

IN30044111016807 134 1340.00 24-MAR-2023 RAMAN V K 98 KASIRAMAN STREET  KUMBAKONAM 612001
IN30045012438783 168 1680.00 24-MAR-2023 BSN KUMAR 104 EMAROLD BLOCK LUMBINI ROCKDALE COMPOUND HYDERABAD 500082

IN30045012588762 214 2140.00 24-MAR-2023 K S KUMAR 324 MICN ROAD 56 B BLOCKRAJNIS BRINDAVAN APT ALANDUR TAMILNADU 600061
IN30045012603965 214 2140.00 24-MAR-2023 Mithlesh Kumar Gupta 128 380 K Block Kidwai Nagar  Kanpur 208011
IN30045012620162 214 2140.00 24-MAR-2023 Nagabhushana R Pulavarthi 5 57A Kannancheruvu Marteru 520001
IN30045012621702 214 2140.00 24-MAR-2023 M V Krishna Rao Kokkiligada Mopidevi Krishna Dist 520001
IN30045012743620 200 2000.00 24-MAR-2023 USHA DEVI SHARDA NR SHEETAL GUEST HOUSE AMETRAJSAMAND RAJASTHAN 313332

IN30045013855411 95 950.00 24-MAR-2023 SANJAY BHARDWAJ S NO-5/1 GULMOHAR ORCHID FLAT NO-802 TURQUISE A-6KHARADI PUNE 411014
IN30045080293664 100 1000.00 24-MAR-2023 ADWANI SURESH RAMCHANDRA SURESH AGENCIES NEAR HOTEL VISHAL YAVATMAL 445001
IN30047640208974 100 1000.00 24-MAR-2023 BABUBHAI CHHOTABHAI PATEL 16 SHKUNTAL PARK B/H KAMALA PARK ANAND 388001
IN30047643008800 214 2140.00 24-MAR-2023 ZEBA KHAN 23 K B HOUSE BABAR LANENEAR BENGALI MARKET DELHI 110001
IN30051310750937 214 2140.00 24-MAR-2023 RASHMI GUPTA HEWLETT PACKARD 29 CUNNIWGHAM ROAD BANGALORE 560052
IN30051310904799 134 1340.00 24-MAR-2023 MRS SAVITA DAJIBA DESAI 1/9 L I C STAFF QTRS 50 A AUNDH ROADKHADKI PUNE 411020
IN30051310907467 125 1250.00 24-MAR-2023 SHAKEEL AHMAD C/O HIMALAY SHOE STORE RUPAIDIHA BAHRAICH BAHRAICH U P 271881
IN30051310992936 1 10.00 24-MAR-2023 ASHWIN NAGINCHAND JAIN NAMASKAR HSG SOCIETY JN 4/1/1 SECTOR 09VASHI NAVI MUMBAI 400705

IN30051311150289 10 100.00 24-MAR-2023 PRABHAT KUMAR
QR NO F 136 OLD BSEB COLONY NEW PUNAICHAK PO SHASTRINAGARPATNA 
BIHAR 800023

IN30051312155417 8 80.00 24-MAR-2023 JOYDEEP CHOUDHURY
48 KENDUA MAIN ROAD NAGUN PARA GANGULY BAGANKOLKATA WEST BENGAL 
700084

IN30051312247904 150 1500.00 24-MAR-2023 PRAFULBHAI MAGANABHAI PATEL
16 TARANK PARK SOCIETY BESIDE NATHIBA NAGARHARNI SAWAD ROAD 
VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA 390022

IN30051312495362 1 10.00 24-MAR-2023 MR PARAG DILIP WAGLE B1 102 PARIJAT CHS VASANT VIHAR POKHRAN RD NO 2 THANE 400610
IN30051313440593 50 500.00 24-MAR-2023 RAKESH KUMAR KHEMANI C/O KHEMANI BROTHERS HOSIERY MERCHANT CHOWKARA BIHAR 802301
IN30051313441055 209 2090.00 24-MAR-2023 SITA DEVI 2/138 VIKASNAGAR LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH 226022

IN30051314075500 21 210.00 24-MAR-2023 MADANE DEEPAK DEVIDAS
FNO C 102 SNO 162/3A/3B DP ROAD RESI 1 PHASE SHREEJI PARADISEAUNDH 
PUNE 411007

IN30051314470060 30 300.00 24-MAR-2023 D R ESWARAREDDY
113 PORKODI STREET MUTHUMARIAMMAN NAGAR PORUR MADHAVANTHA 
PURAMCHENNAI TAMILNADU 600116

IN30051314809170 50 500.00 24-MAR-2023 MUSTAKIM YAKUB SUNASARA KALYAN BLDG ROOM NO 5 76B FROKLAND ROADMUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400004
IN30051315040530 20 200.00 24-MAR-2023 SUNIL KUMAR GUPTA B40/1 RDSO COLONY MANAK NAGARLUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH 226011



IN30051315161363 10 100.00 24-MAR-2023 MEENAKSHI S SHINDE N 11 B 12/2 SHUBHASH CHANDRA NAGARAURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA 431003

IN30051315503777 10 100.00 24-MAR-2023 BHARTIBEN RANCHHODBHAI PATEL PRITAMNAGAR N/R NEW MARKET YARD PATAN ROADDEESA GUJARAT 385535

IN30051316201956 25 250.00 24-MAR-2023 THAKUR RATNESH
MAFATLAL BURLINGTON IND JALARAM NIKETAN NR KHODIYAR 
NIWASGAURISHANKAR STREET NAVSARI GUJARAT 396450

IN30051317193478 10 100.00 24-MAR-2023 RAVI PRAKASH
I 981 VAKRSA KALONI KI ANSHIK RENUKOOT PIPARI SONEBHADRA RENUKOOT 
UTTAR PRADESH 231217

IN30051317741562 10 100.00 24-MAR-2023 HIRABAI D SHINDE
NEAR BHAIRAVNATH MANDIR SHINDE ALI NANATH PETHPIMPRI GAON PUNE 
MAHARASHTRA 411017

IN30051318605966 20 200.00 24-MAR-2023 AMIT TANDON
79/6 KRISTAL HALITE 1 FLAT 303 AMBALIPURA POSTBELANDUR GATE SARJAPURA 
ROAD BANGLAORE KARNATAKA 560037

IN30051319541886 25 250.00 24-MAR-2023 VINIL PADATH
NO 406 FOURTH FLOOR BERNESE BLOCKALPINE ECO DODDANEKUNDI 
BANGALORE KARNATAKA 560037

IN30055610023926 134 1340.00 24-MAR-2023 USHA KIRAN SINGH
D 59/152 AM, GOVIND NAGAR,SHIVPURWA P.O., MAHMOORGANJ, VARANASI 
221010

IN30055610106422 100 1000.00 24-MAR-2023 PANKAJ CHAURASIA 4/178  PURANA KANPUR KANPUR  208002
IN30055610112157 134 1340.00 24-MAR-2023 GANGOTRI PRASAD TRIPATHI KISAN DG COLLEGE CAMPUS  BAHRAICH( U.P ) 271801
IN30055610243855 185 1850.00 24-MAR-2023 SATYA NARAYAN SINGH VILLAGE- MADHUPUR POST- MADHUPUR SONEBHADRA 231216

IN30055610339049 50 500.00 24-MAR-2023 SUBHASH CHANDRA PANDEY
Q.NO. 2 DNP BANGLA NO. I.D.H. CAMPUSNEAR MEDICAL COLLEGE KANPUR 
208002

IN30058910141292 200 2000.00 24-MAR-2023 VANDANA TIWARI C/O AJAY KUMAR TIWARI BHAGWAN BAZAR CHAPRA 841301
IN30061010802652 14 140.00 24-MAR-2023 SHARAD RATHI C/O GHISULAL BABULAL 201-B, M G ROAD2ND FLOOR KOLKATA 700007
IN30061010802718 14 140.00 24-MAR-2023 BIMLA RATHI C/O GHISULAL BABULAL 201-B M G ROAD2ND FLOOR KOLKATA 700007
IN30063620063113 100 1000.00 24-MAR-2023 DAJIBHAI DAMOR 65, NANDANVAN SOCIETY BAMROLI ROAD GODHRA 388715

IN30064410154090 214 2140.00 24-MAR-2023 INNSALE TEKNIK MACHINERIES PRIVATE LIMITED
13/A LAXMI COLONY NR URMI SOC BEHIND DINESH MILLSOFF PRODUCTIVITY 
ROAD BARODA 390007

IN30074910495952 214 2140.00 24-MAR-2023 KHYATI BUNGLOW  NO. 15(   NORTH  ) RESIDENCY  AREAINDORE INDORE 452001
IN30075711541226 134 1340.00 24-MAR-2023 RAVI NARAYAN KAK 217 SECTOR CH SCHEME NO 74 CVIJAY NAGAR INDORE M P 452010
IN30075711546261 134 1340.00 24-MAR-2023 SUNITA MALLA KAK 217 SECTOR CH SCHEME NO 74/CVIJAY NAGAR INDORE 452010

IN30077310164627 20 200.00 24-MAR-2023 RANJIT SEN AMBAGAN NEAR POLICE STATIONMIHIJAM DIST.- JAMTARA (JHARKHAND) 815354

IN30077310212462 5 50.00 24-MAR-2023 AMITA MALLICK
R - 82, SAGARBHANGA HOUSING COLONY P.O.- DURGAPUR DIST.- BURDWAN 
(W.B) 713211

IN30086110103484 100 1000.00 24-MAR-2023 PUNEETA SETHI H.No.- 843 Sector- 16-D Chandigarh 160015

IN30088814953590 214 2140.00 24-MAR-2023 RUPINDER KAUR
370 9  RADHA SWAMI SATSANG MARG SANT AVENUE   THE MALLAMRITSAR  PB  
143001

IN30089610406446 10 100.00 24-MAR-2023 THOMAS MATHAI K
KURICHIYIL ERAPPUNKAL HOUSE PADIMON P OPATHANAMTHITTA 
PATHANAMTHITTA 689587

IN30089610462967 2 20.00 24-MAR-2023 S SARAVANAN
H NO 1-179 SRI KRISHNANKOVIAL SENNIKULAM P OSANKARANKOVIAL TK 
TIRUNELVELI 627753

IN30092310055683 100 1000.00 24-MAR-2023 BD SANORIA 875 GWALTOLICIVIL LINES JHANSI 284003
IN30094010085820 107 1070.00 24-MAR-2023 SANJAY PUNDLIK HOUSE NO.66 KOSABADIKORBA C.G 495679
IN30094010085838 100 1000.00 24-MAR-2023 SANDEEP KUMAR PUNDLIK HOUSE NO.66 KOSABADI KORBA 495679
IN30094010175637 214 2140.00 24-MAR-2023 SURESH KUMAR MUNJAL HOUSE NO.44-A MODEL TOWN FATEHABAD 125050
IN30094010175646 214 2140.00 24-MAR-2023 KAMLESH MUNJAL HOUSE NO.44-A MODEL TOWN FATEHABAD 125050
IN30094010190829 50 500.00 24-MAR-2023 RAM NATH DUBEY AB-1348-50 KAVERI VIHARP.O.JAMNIPALI KORBA 495450
IN30094010193100 134 1340.00 24-MAR-2023 PREM PRAKASH GUPTA NEAR PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK  KORBA(C.G.) 495678

IN30094010194236 107 1070.00 24-MAR-2023 MAHAVEER PRASAD AGRAWAL
AGRAWAL MEDICAL STORE SHOP NO.10, VIKAS BHAWANOLD BUS STAND 
KORBA(C.G.) 495678

IN30094010194332 134 1340.00 24-MAR-2023 MANUSUIYA A-599 YAMUNA VIHARJAMNIPALI DISTT.KORBA (C.G.) 495450
IN30094010269972 50 500.00 24-MAR-2023 NARENDER BANSAL SHOP NO 2 S.B. MILLS COLONY NEW DELHI 110015

IN30094010299526 50 500.00 24-MAR-2023 RUPESH KUMAR VILL - HANSAWAS KALAN TEH - CH. DADRI DISTT - BHIWANI (HARYANA) 127308
IN30095810101662 25 250.00 24-MAR-2023 PRAKASH KODRE A/P MUNDHAWA TAL- HAWELI  PUNE 411036

IN30097410395895 214 2140.00 24-MAR-2023 GAURANG KUMAR HARSHADRAY JANI MOTA MANDIR ROAD, PALANIYA PAA,DIST. SURENDRANAGAR, LIMBDI. 363421
IN30097410412508 100 1000.00 24-MAR-2023 JANKI H BAVARIA 7-A, NAVKAR APARTMENT, AMIN MARG, RAJKOT. 360001
IN30097410446106 100 1000.00 24-MAR-2023 HENCY HARILAL BAVARIA 7-A, NAVKAR APARTMENT, AMIN MARG, RAJKOT. 360001

IN30097411009611 100 1000.00 24-MAR-2023 YOESH K VEDANT
H. NO. 03, PLOT NO- 281, WARD NO. 10/A,GOPAL TENAMENT, NR. GURUKUL, 
GANDHIDHAM. 370201

IN30097411076854 100 1000.00 24-MAR-2023 TARULATA MAHESHKUMAR RANPURA
NEAR. CHANCHAL BLDG, NEAR, STREE NO.10,HATHIKHANA MAIN ROAD, RAJKOT. 
360001

IN30097411250233 50 500.00 24-MAR-2023 SHAH PARESH D OLD VORA HOUSE, 2ND FLOOR SATASHAN ROADGOREGAON(W) MUMBAI 400062
IN30100610007160 100 1000.00 24-MAR-2023 SMT BABITA AGARWAL 162, NORTH VIJAY NAGAR COLONY AGRA  282004
IN30102220053151 314 3140.00 24-MAR-2023 T SAMBA MOORTHY HNO 1 1 258/19/6 CHIKKADPALLYHYDERABAD HYDERABAD A P 500020
IN30102220794756 234 2340.00 24-MAR-2023 R SOMARAMULU QR NO 2098  A BHEL TOWNSHIPRC PURAM HYDERABAD 502032

IN30102220854420 100 1000.00 24-MAR-2023 LALITHA PUTCHA
302 RISHI RESIDENCY 2  2  185/63  SOMASUNDAR NAGARBLOCK  2  BAGH 
AMBERPET HYDERABAD 500013

IN30102221332344 100 1000.00 24-MAR-2023 BEERUKURI ARCHANA
PLOT NO 61 PRAGA TOOLS COLONYPET BASHEERABAD, QUTHUBULLAPUR R R 
DIST 500055

IN30102221417970 30 300.00 24-MAR-2023 U K PHANI SAI
PLOT NO 13 ROAD NO 5 SAMATHAPURI COLONYNEW NAGOLE HYDERABAD 
500035

IN30105510192662 214 2140.00 24-MAR-2023 ANIRUDH PANDEY ASHA KUNJ, D-1/54, SECTOR - E LDA COLONYKANPUR ROAD LUCKNOW 226012
IN30105510342547 100 1000.00 24-MAR-2023 AFROZ SULTANA 342 ADARSH NAGAR TIWARI PURIJAJMAU KANPUR 208010
IN30105510388227 125 1250.00 24-MAR-2023 DINESH KUMAR 17, CHINTPURNI COLONY GARHA JALANDHAR 144001
IN30105510598294 150 1500.00 24-MAR-2023 AJMER SINGH MODAL COLONY RUDRAPURUDAM SINGH NAGAR UTTRAKHAND 263153
IN30105510629314 35 350.00 24-MAR-2023 AMIT KUMAR JAIN 2 B 15 SHASTRI NAGAR BHILWARA 311001
IN30108022347679 134 1340.00 24-MAR-2023 G DHANAGOPAL 114 C PALLIVASAL STREETALANGUDI PUDUKOTTAI 622301

IN30108022498570 75 750.00 24-MAR-2023 S LOGESWARAN
2 SECOND CROSS 2ND MAIN MOOGAMBIHAI NAGARNAINARMANDAPAM 
PONDICHERRY 605004

IN30108022503635 107 1070.00 24-MAR-2023 J SARASWATHI
15/7 NALLANAN MUDALI STREET VEL AMRUTHA TOWERROYAPETTAH CHENNAI 
600014

IN30109810373103 100 1000.00 24-MAR-2023 SABERA SAYED TAHER 1152/5 SAIFEE STREET PUNE CAMP PUNE 411001

IN30112716052702 100 1000.00 24-MAR-2023 BALASAHEB HANUMANT SHELKE
SHRIRAMPUR HOUSING SOCIETY ADARSH NAGARWARD NO 1  SHRIRAMPUR DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR 413709

IN30112716101297 161 1610.00 24-MAR-2023 PRAVESH KUMAR THAPLIYAL 153 C GG1 BLOCK VIKASPURI NEW DELHI 110018
IN30112716339249 134 1340.00 24-MAR-2023 NARESH KUMAR ARORA 124 A/168 GOVIND NAGAR KANPUR 208006

IN30112716520702 25 250.00 24-MAR-2023 RITESH KUMAR C/O SH.RAM PRASAD LAL ANAND BHAWANSHIVPPURI,  ANISABAD, PATNA 800002
IN30112716607404 214 2140.00 24-MAR-2023 KAMTA PRASAD GUPTA SHANKAR COLONY NEAR JAISINAL DHARAMSHALA SHIVPURI 473551

IN30112716886837 50 500.00 24-MAR-2023 MRS ANJANA SINHA
C/O SRI H.N.PRASAD MOHALLA   HAWAI NAGARROAD NO   3  BIRSA CHOWK 
RANCHI 834003

IN30113510567113 1300 13000.00 24-MAR-2023 P B SHAMALA 112/9 I CROSS 23 RD MAINSRINAGAR BANGALORE 560050
IN30113526180028 134 1340.00 24-MAR-2023 SHASHIDAR R YALASANGIMATH K H B COLONY LIG NO 15SHOLAPUR ROAD BIJAPUR 586103
IN30113526559433 214 2140.00 24-MAR-2023 MABUSAB MASKI AT MALLUR E J CAMP   PO MALLAPURTQ SINDHANUR SINDHANUR 584128
IN30114310118122 170 1700.00 24-MAR-2023 SARLA SOMANI C 34 CHANDER NAGARGHAZIABAD U P 201301
IN30114310328037 107 1070.00 24-MAR-2023 VEENA THUKRAL C 193 SECTOR 14PUNJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH 160014
IN30114310386598 188 1880.00 24-MAR-2023 SUBHASH ARORA HOUSE NO 363 WARD NO 4SHIVPURI MOHALLA DHURI 148024
IN30114310445518 100 1000.00 24-MAR-2023 SAURBH BAHL HOUSE NO 1580 SECTOR 11 12N H B C PANIPAT 132103
IN30114310459514 4 40.00 24-MAR-2023 MUNISH AHUJA HOUSE NO 12A NARAIN SINGH PARKPANIPAT HARYANA 132103



IN30114310475103 50 500.00 24-MAR-2023 SATISH KUMAR JAIN H NO 323 WARD NO 17CHOUDHRIAN MOHALLA JIND HARYANA 126102
IN30114310475505 5 50.00 24-MAR-2023 SUNIL DUTT H NO 1246/16 BEHIND DRDASHIV COLONY JIND HARYANA 126102
IN30114310483804 6 60.00 24-MAR-2023 GAURAV SHARMA 174 CHABI GANJ KASHMIRIE GATE DELHI 110006
IN30114310518158 48 480.00 24-MAR-2023 SEEMA AGGARWAL H NO B-26/115 MOHALLA CHITTORGARHBATALA PUNJAB 143505

IN30114310733857 25 250.00 24-MAR-2023 RAKESH KUMAR
H NO 112 KH NAGARAPALIKA TOWN/VILL KATRA KATRA ANSHDISTT SHEIKHPURA 
BIHAR 811105

IN30114311081787 2 20.00 24-MAR-2023 NEELIMA JAIN D-47 PATRAKAR COLONY SHANTI PATHJAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302001
IN30115123008362 15 150.00 24-MAR-2023 VIDYA KULKARNI H NO 2 6 1460 SRINIVAS COLONYHANAMKONDA WARANGAL 506001

IN30115125639155 112 1120.00 24-MAR-2023 K GURUBABU
D NO 4-1-216/M/G FLAT NO-205 CRYSTAL MEADOWS NACHARAMNEAR INDHIRA 
SCHOOL HYDERABAD, TELANGANA 500076

IN30120910095155 134 1340.00 24-MAR-2023 KESHAV ANAND SANKHYAN C - 53 A SECTOR - 33 NOIDA 201307
IN30120910099512 161 1610.00 24-MAR-2023 DEEPIKA ARORA C - 53 JHILMIL COLONY DELHI 110095
IN30120910105635 100 1000.00 24-MAR-2023 RAMESH KUMAR SETH L - 60, SECTOR - 25 JAL VAYU VIHAR NOIDA 201301
IN30120910106339 134 1340.00 24-MAR-2023 LILY ANAND C - 53 A , SECTOR - 33  NOIDA 201307
IN30125028127394 107 1070.00 24-MAR-2023 SUDHA KABRA SHREE LAKSHMI FLOUR MILLS M G ROADGUWAHATI  781001
IN30125028701894 461 4610.00 24-MAR-2023 GAUTAM BARMAN B 75 PTS NTPC P O PUBARUNDIST MALDA WEST BENGAL 732215
IN30125028865191 50 500.00 24-MAR-2023 KUNJ BIHARI LAL SHIVPURI SHIVPURISHIVPURI HAZARIBAGH 825301
IN30125028883115 25 250.00 24-MAR-2023 RANJIT KUMAR SARKAR VILL KALITILLA P O TELIAMURA TELIAMURA  TRIPURA WEST 799205

IN30127630303906 214 2140.00 24-MAR-2023 VIJAY RAMANLAL PATEL 7 BANSRIVILLA BUNGLOWS DURGA NAGAR SOCIETYTHALTEJ AHMEDABAD 380059

IN30127630479688 100 1000.00 24-MAR-2023 HASMUKH GOKALDAS PATEL GOKUL AWAAS 2 SHRI NIWAS COLONY2 SHRI NIWAS COLONY JAMNAGAR 361005
IN30131320351615 10 100.00 24-MAR-2023 MARY JOHNSON P NO 5  JAI BALAJI NAGAR MAIN ROADNESAPAKKAM CHENNAI 600078
IN30131320837116 100 1000.00 24-MAR-2023 GHANASHYAM DAS KHANDELWALA 11 STATION BAZAR BARIPADAMAYURBHANJ ORISSA 757001

IN30132110368837 161 1610.00 24-MAR-2023 HARSHA DHIRENBHAI PATEL
1 PADMAWATI APPARTMENT OPP POLICE COMMISSIONER OFFICESHAHIBAUG 
AHMEDABAD 380004

IN30133017903384 50 500.00 24-MAR-2023 VEENA 87/22/5 TYAGI ROAD DEHRADUN 248001
IN30133018052698 61 610.00 24-MAR-2023 SITARAM PAL POST  VILL KATHIRA  VARANASI 221003
IN30133018315917 50 500.00 24-MAR-2023 MR DEEPAK BARA 110 BANK COLONYMANDOLI VILLAGE DELHI 110093

IN30133018319490 214 2140.00 24-MAR-2023 KUSUM TIWARY
C/O RAVI  SHANKAR TIWARY PUNJAB NATIONAL BANKNAGARNAUSA NALANDA 
BIHAR 801305

IN30133018419437 134 1340.00 24-MAR-2023 VISHUN DAYAL GUPTA
ASIA TRADING CO ANSARI ROADYUSUFPUR ROAD YUSUFPUR BAZAR GHAZIPUR 
233227

IN30133018573696 107 1070.00 24-MAR-2023 RADHEY SHYAM SHARMA 57/115 KAHOO KOTHI KANPUR 208001
IN30133018724283 100 1000.00 24-MAR-2023 KAJAL G MEHTA 23 ARIHANT AGENCY SAIFIA COLLEGE ROAD BHOPAL  MP 462001
IN30133018724290 100 1000.00 24-MAR-2023 JHARNA MEHTA C/O ARIHANT AGENCY 23 SAIFIA COLLEGE ROAD BHOPAL  MP 462001
IN30133018770552 188 1880.00 24-MAR-2023 JANKI DWIVEDI 35/9 10 BENGALI MOHAL KANPUR 208001
IN30133018799667 629 6290.00 24-MAR-2023 NAVNEET KUMAR KALRA C 36 NTPC/NCPSVIDYUT NAGAR GHAZIABAD 201008
IN30133018892745 107 1070.00 24-MAR-2023 BIMAL JAISWAL HNO  4312 ASMANI STREET JAGRAON DISTT LUDHIANA 141012
IN30133018953533 214 2140.00 24-MAR-2023 JUGAL KISHORE 4  SUBHASH MARG RAILWAY ROAD KARNAL  HARYANA 132001
IN30133018954647 134 1340.00 24-MAR-2023 NIVEDITA DALMIA 2/84 VIJAY KHANDGOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOW 226010

IN30133018955439 214 2140.00 24-MAR-2023 SHIV SHANKAR PRASAD
HOUSE NO.10 JANTA MEDICAL HALLPANCHU MAHABIR STHAN MASUD 
DIST.NAWADAH 800000

IN30133018959999 100 1000.00 24-MAR-2023 RAJENDRA KUMAR SHAKYA 107 PATEL NAGAR COLONYBEHIND SANGAM TALKIES BHOPAL  MP 462001
IN30133018960558 214 2140.00 24-MAR-2023 RUCHI DODANI 3 BY 91 COMPANY BAGH CHAURAHAVISHNUPURI KANPUR 208002
IN30133018961202 214 2140.00 24-MAR-2023 BHIM SAIN GOYAL 109 B POCKET F MAYUR VIHAR PHASE II DELHI 110091
IN30133018961872 2 20.00 24-MAR-2023 ROSHAN PORWAL 275 JAWAHAR MARG BOMBAY BAZAR SQUARE INDORE MP 452002

IN30133020036477 114 1140.00 24-MAR-2023 PREM LATA PANDEY D 63/13  14 ANNAPURNA COLONYMAHMOORGANJ VARANASI VARANASI 221010
IN30133020052223 50 500.00 24-MAR-2023 MANOJ MULSHANKAR RAJYAGURU SHRI VISHNU MANDIR BAZAR PETHKALYAN WEST THANE 421301
IN30133020052230 50 500.00 24-MAR-2023 MAYUR MULSHANKAR RAJYAGURU SHRI VISHNU MANDIR BAZAR PETHKALYAN WEST THANE 421301
IN30133020175559 100 1000.00 24-MAR-2023 HARJEET SINGH VALECHA GURU NANAK COLONY  DATIA  MP 475110
IN30133020227217 50 500.00 24-MAR-2023 SAROJ GUPTA 349 SURESH NAGARTHATIPUR MORAR GWALIOR MP 474011
IN30133020428305 100 1000.00 24-MAR-2023 LAKSHMY RANI SADAR GALI PATNA CITY PATNA 800008
IN30133020467284 50 500.00 24-MAR-2023 SANJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA D O LIC OF INDIA BRANCH PRATAPGARH PRATAPGARH 230001
IN30135630042660 161 1610.00 24-MAR-2023 MOHAN LAL A 2 324 NAND NAGRI MANDOLI SABOLINORTH EAST DELHI 110093

IN30147710030218 70 700.00 24-MAR-2023 LADNIYA MAMTA SUNIL

CHANAKYA MEDICAL AND GEN STORES LAXMANCHAWDI PRABHASHRI 
NURSHINGHOME OPPSITE BAGADIA REFINERY ROKDIYA HANUMAN COLONY  
AURANGABAD 431001

IN30147730009728 214 2140.00 24-MAR-2023 KAVITA VARSHNEY PATEL MARG NEAR CANARA BANKRAMGHAT ROAD ALIGARH 202001
IN30147730009736 214 2140.00 24-MAR-2023 ANIL KUMAR VARSHNEY PATEL MARG NEAR CANARA BANKRAMGHAT ROAD ALIGHARH (U.P) 202001

IN30148510095206 100 1000.00 24-MAR-2023 MAYURKUMAR BABUBHAI PATEL
A/18, NAVRANG TOWER SATADHAR CROSS ROADSOLA ROAD, GHATLODIA 
AHMEDABAD 380061

IN30150810039367 100 1000.00 24-MAR-2023 RAJINDERA DEVI BASSI RANUKA MANDIR ROAD PATHANKOTPATHANKOT PATHANKOT 145001
IN30154917466573 214 2140.00 24-MAR-2023 CHANDRA BHUSHAN CHOUDHARY BHARTI HOSPITAL KOKAR CHOWKH B ROAD KOKAR RANCHI 834001

IN30154917602286 852 8520.00 24-MAR-2023 MANISHA VANWARI
SHIV PARVATI 7TH FLOOR B WING FLAT NO 701S V P NAGAR ANDHERI WEST 
MUMBAI 400053

IN30154934701332 24 240.00 24-MAR-2023 MUNISH KUMAR ARORA
T-41A GROUND FLOOR KHIRKI EXT MALVIYA NAGAR NR KRISHNA MANDIR NEW 
DELHI 110017

IN30154937930592 134 1340.00 24-MAR-2023 RENU KHANNA BH-11B MIG DDA FLATS MUNIRKA NEW DELHI 110067
IN30155720056773 134 1340.00 24-MAR-2023 SITA RAM SARAN VILL/POST- PATMAU  BARABANKI 225001
IN30155720166357 100 1000.00 24-MAR-2023 BHAN PRASAD P O MARDAH NULLNULL GHAZIPUR UTTAR PRADESH 233226
IN30155720287556 134 1340.00 24-MAR-2023 DINESH MANDAL ALLAHABAD BANK LALGANJ MIRZAPUR 231001
IN30155720386263 10 100.00 24-MAR-2023 DHARMENDRA KUMAR SAVITA TARA GANJ NEAR POLICE POST LASHKAR GWALIOR 474001
IN30155720402880 134 1340.00 24-MAR-2023 PREM GUPTA 419, SARDAR BAZAR GANDHI CHOWK KARNAL 132001
IN30155720415384 214 2140.00 24-MAR-2023 S K PANDEY CANARA BANK MG PATH  BHAGALPUR 812001
IN30155720470179 107 1070.00 24-MAR-2023 SRAVANI SARKAR 131-A, SAFIPUR-II HARJINDER NAGAR KANPUR 208007
IN30155720508305 100 1000.00 24-MAR-2023 PRABHA KAPOOR 104 KALYANI DEVI  ALLAHABAD 211003
IN30155720508362 100 1000.00 24-MAR-2023 SALONI KAPOOR 104 KALYANI DEVI  ALLAHABAD 211003
IN30155720538669 214 2140.00 24-MAR-2023 SANJAY KUMAR ARORA 258/2, SARAI NAJAR ALI  GHAZIABAD 201001
IN30155720568927 107 1070.00 24-MAR-2023 YOGESH KUMAR SAXENA 117, E-BLOCK SHYAM NAGAR KANPUR 208013
IN30155720635594 214 2140.00 24-MAR-2023 USHA SAXENA 117-E-BLOCK SHYAM NAGAR KANPUR 208013
IN30155720660474 100 1000.00 24-MAR-2023 MUKTA SHARMA BARWALI HAVELI RAJGHATKANKHAL HARIDWAR 249408
IN30155720683470 100 1000.00 24-MAR-2023 MAHENDRA KUMAR 66 A, CIRCULAR ROAD NEWADA ALLAHABAD 211001
IN30155720816082 239 2390.00 24-MAR-2023 SANJAY MISHRA 247, BAHADURGANJ  ALLAHABAD 211003
IN30155720878944 134 1340.00 24-MAR-2023 DIPTI DUBEY 713, SHANTI NAGAR  ETAH 207001
IN30155720919859 50 500.00 24-MAR-2023 YOGESH KUMAR DUTTA 220, PATEL NAGAR  DEHRADUN 248001
IN30155720941672 100 1000.00 24-MAR-2023 GYANENDU DVIVEDI SHANTI STUDIO SHANTI NIKETAN  GYANPUR 221304
IN30155721022826 1214 12140.00 24-MAR-2023 OM WATI 21/3/5B, BHEL RANIPUR  HARDWAR 249403
IN30155721041084 100 1000.00 24-MAR-2023 ALOK KUMAR BANK OF BARODA RAJPUR BRANCHAT PO RAJPUR KANPUR DEHAT 209115
IN30155721084148 214 2140.00 24-MAR-2023 DHRUBABRATA SINGHA ROY HOUSE NO-641, SECTOR-8  FARIDABAD 121006
IN30155721112571 45 450.00 24-MAR-2023 PRASANNA KUMARI 335 A JHOKAN BAGH CIVIL LINESNULL JHANSI UTTAR PRADESH 284001
IN30155721118826 369 3690.00 24-MAR-2023 MANBODH DAS AB-560-62, YAMUNA VIHAR PO-JAMNIPALI NTPC KORBA 494450

IN30155721142776 200 2000.00 24-MAR-2023 SRINIVAS BEDEKAR
H 803 RAHEJA RESIDANCY LABHAND ST XAVIER SCHOOL RAIPURSECTOR 33 
NOIDA UP UTTAR PRADESH 492001

IN30155721159322 214 2140.00 24-MAR-2023 MUNNI DEVI B-1-27/SEC-F ALIGANJ LUCKNOW 226024
IN30155721188385 114 1140.00 24-MAR-2023 REKHA AGARWAL 3/364, VISHAL KHAND GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOW 226010
IN30155721193407 215 2150.00 24-MAR-2023 JASWANT SINGH C-573, YAMUNA VIHAR NTPC JAMNIPALI KORBA 495450
IN30155721213034 134 1340.00 24-MAR-2023 GEETA CHATURVEDI B-380, NH-3 NTPC COLONYRIHAND NAGAR, BIJPUR SONEBHADRA 231223
IN30155721213358 134 1340.00 24-MAR-2023 SHIV LAL B-380, NH-3 NTPC COLONYRIHAND NAGAR, BIJPUR SONEBHADRA 231223
IN30155721214246 10 100.00 24-MAR-2023 BHAGWAN SINGH BADRI PUR TTP DEHRADUN 248001
IN30155721219547 629 6290.00 24-MAR-2023 YURAJ CHRANDAS KHOBRAGADE A - 506 YAMUNA VIHARJAMNIPALI KORBA 495450



IN30155721227010 10 100.00 24-MAR-2023 BERRENDER JARIAL A-2, NTPC TOWNSHIP SECTOR-33 NOIDA 201301
IN30155721250912 214 2140.00 24-MAR-2023 NEERAJ ARORA H.NO. 5N -9A NIT FARIDABAD 121001
IN30155721443841 50 500.00 24-MAR-2023 RAJESH KUMAR 1531/3 PARA MOHALLA MATA MANDIRCHOWK ROHTAK 124001
IN30155721543493 2 20.00 24-MAR-2023 G K MALLICK J P BELA PLANT J P PURAM REWA 486450
IN30155721895018 9 90.00 24-MAR-2023 SRI KRISHAN 548 GH/71KA TEJI KHERAMANAK NAGAR LUCKNOW 226011
IN30155721955836 25 250.00 24-MAR-2023 MAMTA JAIN C - 3/ B GOVINDPURI COLONYTHATIPUR GWALIOR 474009
IN30155722034341 100 1000.00 24-MAR-2023 PRAMOD SHUKLA UTKARSHA HIG -520,  SBVP NAGARJAMNIPALI KORBA 495450

IN30163740803167 11 110.00 24-MAR-2023 MANU PAUL
2/324, F 25, PILLA VEEDU NAGAR KESAVADASAPURAMPATTOM POST 
TRIVANDRUM 695004

IN30165310039852 134 1340.00 24-MAR-2023 PUSHPA YADAV 90/1 SINDHI COLONYETAH UP 207001
IN30165310147747 1 10.00 24-MAR-2023 RAFIQ AHAMAD VILL AND POST PAWTI KHURD  MUZAFFAR NAGAR 251311
IN30165310256543 100 1000.00 24-MAR-2023 PRAMOD KUMAR GUPTA 26 AKAB MASJID KANCHSADAR SHAHJAHANPUR 242001
IN30165310301383 30 300.00 24-MAR-2023 JITENDRA KUMAR GUPTA 3/99 HOUSING BOARD COLONYSAWAI MADHOPUR RAJASTHAN 322021
IN30167010010240 107 1070.00 24-MAR-2023 R C SHARMA H NO - 396 SECTOR - 4R K PURAM NEW DELHI 110022
IN30167010150529 150 1500.00 24-MAR-2023 DAL VEER SINGH R-R/17 VIPIN GARDEN NEW DELHI 110059
IN30167010250706 100 1000.00 24-MAR-2023 KOSHAL KISHORE SAXENA M.L.B MEDICAL COLLEGE JHANSI U.P 284128
IN30169610320067 3 30.00 24-MAR-2023 ADITYA MISHRA D/11, 1ST FLOOR GREEN PARK NEW DELHI 110016
IN30169611232884 40 400.00 24-MAR-2023 ANKUR PRAKASHCHANDRA PAREKH 2/1108 MULSHANKER STREETSAGRAMPURA SURAT 395002
IN30169611442547 45 450.00 24-MAR-2023 KRISHNA MURTHY CHEEDALLA 24/7 NEHRU NAGARMIRYALUGUDA NALGONDA DISTIRCT 508207
IN30169611587412 200 2000.00 24-MAR-2023 LALJI TIWARI PANDEY KA PURWA PBH  PRATAPGARH 230001

IN30174010335626 10 100.00 24-MAR-2023 SUNITA AGARWAL
M/S. JYOTI PHARMA SALES 14, BISWANATH APARTMENTSTATION ROAD, 
JUGSALAI JAMSHEDPUR 831006

IN30176610030161 214 2140.00 24-MAR-2023 HARMINDER JEET KAUR A - 2 GURDWARA RAKAB GANJ NEW DELHI 110001
IN30177410042989 100 1000.00 24-MAR-2023 Rajeev Dwivedi 110/118 80 FEET ROADJAWAHAR NAGER KANPUR 208012
IN30177410068364 125 1250.00 24-MAR-2023 Mithlesh Gupta 12 Khat Khata Baba Coloney Ramlila RoadEtawah U P 206001
IN30177410269613 6 60.00 24-MAR-2023 Chandra Bhan Singh HAIDAR GANJ  Faizabad 224205

IN30177410606575 10 100.00 24-MAR-2023 ARVIND NARSINGH NARLAWAR
SHRI NARLAWAR ARVIND NARSINGH HOUSE MAHESH CLOTH TRADERS NANDED 
431604

IN30177410744368 30 300.00 24-MAR-2023 ARJUN DUTTA PURKAYASTHA BIRLA SUN LIFE INSURANCE LTD ROHINI TOWERGNB ROAD GUWAHATI 781003
IN30177411951678 10 100.00 24-MAR-2023 TULIKA TEWARI 13 KAMLA NEHRU NAGARKHURRAM NAGAR LUCKNOW 226022
IN30177412079471 30 300.00 24-MAR-2023 R NANDAKUMAR NO 1/122 BOYER STREETDEVI CHETTY KUPPAM VELLORE 632107
IN30177412574636 20 200.00 24-MAR-2023 DINESH PRAKASH C 6/41 A BAGH BARIYAR SINGHCHETGANJ VARANASI 221001
IN30177412596649 10 100.00 24-MAR-2023 SANDEEP MITTAL H NO 4 ST NO 2FEROZEPUR CANTT FEROZEPUR 152001
IN30177412704051 1 10.00 24-MAR-2023 SATYA PRAKASH MOTWANI 32/135 HAKIM GALIKALA MAHAL AGRA 282003

IN30177412826574 50 500.00 24-MAR-2023 ANAND PRAKASH AGARWAL C/O VED PRAKASH AGARWAL 38 AKAB MASJIDKANCH SHAHJAHAPUR 242001
IN30177413124759 5 50.00 24-MAR-2023 DHANANJAYA K R SHREE KRUPA 6TH CROSS C M EXTNKYATHASANDRA TUMKUR 572104
IN30177413194292 46 460.00 24-MAR-2023 GOPI JAYPAL YADAV 539 GUJARAT HOUSING BOARD H F T Z COLONY KUTCH 370201
IN30177413411118 100 1000.00 24-MAR-2023 BHURATAN SINGH YADAV SMQ NO 343/6 R D AREA AF STNHALWARA LUDHIANA 141104
IN30177413534515 9 90.00 24-MAR-2023 HARESHBHAI BHANUBHAI CHHAIYA TO MUNJAKA DIST RAJKOTMUNJAKA MUNJAKA 360005
IN30177413886030 200 2000.00 24-MAR-2023 SURESH KUMAR VPO TEEKLI  GURGAON 122001
IN30177414371897 25 250.00 24-MAR-2023 AMIT DEY FLAT NO A 2ND FLOOR DREAMLAND APT DUILLYA HOWRAH 711302
IN30177415017025 20 200.00 24-MAR-2023 MANOJ KHATRI 364 GOKULPURI HOSHANGABAD 461001
IN30177416768502 150 1500.00 24-MAR-2023 MANJU JAIN JAIN MEDICAL STORE STATION ROAD DHOLPUR 328001

IN30183810011538 214 2140.00 24-MAR-2023 MANZOOR ALI
ABU DHABI COMMERCIAL BANK, IT DEPT. P O BOX NO 2800ABU DHABI U.A.E. 
999999

IN30183810011571 161 1610.00 24-MAR-2023 ANOOP KRISHNANKUTTY NAIR ABU DHABI  COMMERCIAL BANK, IT DEPT. P O BOX 2800ABU DHABI U.A.E. 999999

IN30183810013312 214 2140.00 24-MAR-2023 SURESH MIRANDA 5, BAUG E REHMAT ST JOHN BAPTIST ROADBANDRA (W) MUMBAI, INDIA 400050

IN30189510187519 100 1000.00 24-MAR-2023 ARCHANA CHOUDHARY NO.C-5, DONA CYNTHIA 35, PRIM ROSE ROAD BANGALORE, KARNATAKA 560025

IN30189510785772 100 1000.00 24-MAR-2023 JOSEPH OOMMEN
KANAYATH HOUSE MUNDAMALA P O, PURAMATTOMTHIRUVALLA 
PATHANAMTHITTA, KERALA 689543

IN30189510975178 20 200.00 24-MAR-2023 VINOD JAIRAMDAS CHAWLA SINDHI CAMP PAKKI KHOLI AKOLA, MAHARASHTRA 444001
IN30191810015582 107 1070.00 24-MAR-2023 NAVEEN JANWEJA C 2C / 25 POCKET 2JANAK PURI NEW DELHI 110058

IN30192611168342 5 50.00 24-MAR-2023 K SIVA KUMAR
G3 INDRA TOWERS 1ST MAIN 10TH STREET BANK AVENUENEAR BABUSAPALYA 
KALYAN NAGAR BANGALORE 560043

IN30192630359714 114 1140.00 24-MAR-2023 THIRUMALAI T
NO 105 KALPANA PARADISE APARTMENTS9TH CROSS KODIHALLI BANGALORE 
560008

IN30192630507934 100 1000.00 24-MAR-2023 PRAVIN PRAKASH PILENAKAR H NO 62 B MERCES WADDYTISWADI GOA 403005
IN30195910025369 100 1000.00 24-MAR-2023 ANITA TANDON 89 SHIV PURIKRISHAN NAGAR DELHI 110051
IN30198310405047 20 200.00 24-MAR-2023 MANJU JAIN E- 68, BRAHAMPURI, BLOCK C AND E, GALI 6 TO 10, DELHI 110053
IN30198310433119 10 100.00 24-MAR-2023 NARESH CHAND JAIN 804/2, HITKARI NAGAR, NEAR PRABHA GUEST HOUSE, KANPUR (U.P.) 208025
IN30198310809448 50 500.00 24-MAR-2023 NIDHI MALIK 501, LOTUS SHALIMAR TOWN, .. INDORE (M.P.) 452010
IN30209210026059 366 3660.00 24-MAR-2023 PERMINDER SINGH G-54 GREEN PARK NEW DELHI 110016

IN30214810264234 100 1000.00 24-MAR-2023 A S SANGEETHA
BEHIND BRAMHA CHAITANYA CHOULTRY D/O A N 
SHIVASHANKARVENKATESHWARA EXTN CHINTAMANI 563125

IN30214810353840 188 1880.00 24-MAR-2023 RUKMINI S
NO.69(8) DASAPPA BUILDING IVTH MAIN ROADRAMACHANDRA PURAM 
BANGALORE 560021

IN30214810395088 134 1340.00 24-MAR-2023 ASHA JAIN
G-104,  ADARSH GARDENS 47TH CROSS,8TH BLOCK, JAYANAGAR BANGALORE 
560082

IN30220110294758 214 2140.00 24-MAR-2023 NARESHBHAI CHAMPAKBHAI MODI 19 MOTI NAGAR SOCIETY B/H MAHALAXMI SOCIETYPALDI AHMEDABAD 380007
IN30220110451353 10 100.00 24-MAR-2023 PRADEEP MANSHANI 58/ B, SECTOR-C SONAGIRI BHOPAL 462021
IN30220110625898 50 500.00 24-MAR-2023 ASHWINKUMAR NARAYANDAS SONI 5/41 KH PATELWASPUNDHARA, TA-MANSA GANDHINAGAR 382855
IN30220110657358 280 2800.00 24-MAR-2023 RAMA DIXIT 107/269 JAWAHAR NAGAR KANPUR 208002
IN30223610217545 19 190.00 24-MAR-2023 PARVESH KR SHARMA A 2/32 C LAWRENCE ROAD DELHI 110035
IN30223610286346 3 30.00 24-MAR-2023 RAVINDRA ARWALKAR 591/B PULACHIWADIDECCAN GYMKHANA PUNE 411004
IN30223610851446 30 300.00 24-MAR-2023 RAJENDER KUMAR 41 RASU AIR FORCE AF STN AMBALA AMBALA CANTT 133001

IN30223610899745 20 200.00 24-MAR-2023 SATHISH GUNJUR LAKSHMINARAYAN
B SANKARI APARTMENT OLD NO 13  NEW NO 43PULLIYAR KOIL STREET 
NESSAPAKKAM CHENNAI 600078

IN30223611035476 50 500.00 24-MAR-2023 ASHISH AVINASH SAOJI 71 SBI COL GOPAL NAGAR NAGPUR 440022

IN30226910481252 50 500.00 24-MAR-2023 JASMEET KAUR 86 TYPE IV, OFFICERS COLONY,PANKI POWER HOUSE, PANKI KANPUR 208020
IN30226910960576 100 1000.00 24-MAR-2023 SAVITRI JAIN E-24, SECTOR-27,G B NAGAR, UTTAR PRADESH 201301

IN30226911233683 5 50.00 24-MAR-2023 SANGEETA SOOD ANKUR NIWAS, NEAR ALI MANJIL,SANGAULI SHIMLA, HIMACHAL PRADESH 171006

IN30226911721606 1 10.00 24-MAR-2023 ANAMIKA SHARMA
H.NO.57, BLOCK-4, MOHALI EMPLOYEE SOCIETY,SECTOR-68, MOHALI, PUNJAB 
141001

IN30226912148857 20 200.00 24-MAR-2023 JAYMALA DEVI
3- 121  SECTOR 2/C PO HEAD  PO BOKARO DIST BOKAROBOKARO JHARKHAND 
827001

IN30226912910378 10 100.00 24-MAR-2023 PRAVEEN RAWAL 97 NIRVANA COUNTRY GURGAONHARYANA INDIA 122002
IN30231610151464 100 1000.00 24-MAR-2023 UDHAV KUMAR 194 SEVOKE ROADSILLIGURI DISTT- DARJEELING 734001
IN30232410095942 81 810.00 24-MAR-2023 BASWA SRIDHARA RAO BUS OWNER AMADALAVALASA GATE SRIKAKULAM (DIST.) 532185
IN30232410225960 100 1000.00 24-MAR-2023 B NARAYANA RAO BEVERTA STREET GUNUPURRAYAGADA DISTRICT ORISSA 765022
IN30232410279424 161 1610.00 24-MAR-2023 GITARANI MOHAPATRO C/O P N PANIGRAHY AT AND PO KULLADAGANJAM DIST. ORISSA 761131
IN30232410286344 188 1880.00 24-MAR-2023 DEVARASETTY RAMA SURYA RAO WARD NO 8 BEVARTA STREETGUNUPUR RAYAGADA 765022
IN30236510105180 100 1000.00 24-MAR-2023 PINKY LUTHRA H.NO.-15-A/17, EAST PATEL NAGAR, DELHI 110008

IN30236510132027 50 500.00 24-MAR-2023 AK MITTAL H.NO.-JB-12, KHIRKI EXTN., GUPTA COLONY,MALVIYA NAGAR, NEW DELHI 110017



IN30236510732419 20 200.00 24-MAR-2023 ANITA SONEJA H.NO.- 20 BHAIRAV AKHADAHARIDWAR UTTRANCHAL 249407
IN30246110117939 54 540.00 24-MAR-2023 NAKUM KETAN JAMANBHAI 112/144 DARSHAN APTS NARANPURAAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380013

IN30264610040002 10 100.00 24-MAR-2023 DEBASISH ROY
A B ABASAN 6/5 TALBAGAN ROAD WP.O- NONA CHANDANPUKUR KOLKATA, DT- 24 
PGS(N) 700122

IN30266210090638 2 20.00 24-MAR-2023 NISHITH RANJAN SARKAR 3/166 GANDHI COLONYP.O. REGENT ESTATE KOLKATA 700092
IN30267930843546 14 140.00 24-MAR-2023 BASAU RAM UNION  BANK OF INDIA  KAITHAL 136027
IN30267931990510 214 2140.00 24-MAR-2023 M VASANTHI 10/7 A LALITHA MAHAL ANNAI SATHYA NAGARRAMAPURAM CHENNAI 600089
IN30267932026035 214 2140.00 24-MAR-2023 SUSHMA GUPTA 1223/11 MODEL TOWN AMBALA ROADOPP LML SHOW ROOM KAITHAL 136027

IN30267934414310 20 200.00 24-MAR-2023 S S CHOUDHARY C/O MULKH RAJ CHOUDHARY NICHLI GALI MISSION ROAD PATHANKOT 145001
IN30282210029727 134 1340.00 24-MAR-2023 SHARAN PAL KAPOOR 31 JAGRITI ENCLAVEGROUNT FLOOR DELHI 110092
IN30282210120645 100 1000.00 24-MAR-2023 SYED AZHAR MEHDI 75/212 GAFFAR MANZILJAMIA NAGAR DELHI 110025
IN30282210209245 50 500.00 24-MAR-2023 MAHESH KUMAR 104-A\27 RAM BAGH KANPUR 208014
IN30286310188366 100 1000.00 24-MAR-2023 MANGIPUDI SURYA RAMA RAO ADVOCATE 13-2-34KASPAPETA PEDDAPURAM 533437
IN30286310191337 3 30.00 24-MAR-2023 NUKALA VERANNA H NO 1-6-6/3 RAJENDRA NAGARNEAR  DEO OFFICE MAHABUBNAGAR 509001

IN30286310225135 50 500.00 24-MAR-2023 CHILUKURI RAGHAVENDRARAO H NO 1-54 AMMIREDDYNAGAR PODORNIPADU MANDAL KURNOOL DIST 518135
IN30287120208288 36 360.00 24-MAR-2023 Lakshmi Kanta Pal Baliya Dakshinpara J L No 4Haripal Hooghly 712405
IN30290240758825 214 2140.00 24-MAR-2023 SHIRISH J SHAH A/302  MANGALDEEP SOCIETY SUBHASH LANEKANDIVLI (W) MUMBAI 400067

IN30290245841727 3 30.00 24-MAR-2023 LAXMANRAM MOTIRAM BAKOLIA
SEC NO 5 HOU NO 490 5 CHANAKYAPURI RAW HOUSE NR MALVIYA NINDI 
SCHOOLNEAR JANTA NAGAR AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA 380061

IN30295120050628 20 200.00 24-MAR-2023 KRISHNA PADA MANDAL 59 ALIPUR BATTALA NIMTA KOLKATA 700049
IN30302851209074 20 200.00 24-MAR-2023 SAMEER GUPTA FLAT NO 3068 SECTOR D POCKET 3VASANT KUNJ NEW DELHI 110070
IN30302853235773 5 50.00 24-MAR-2023 SANKAR GHOSH 5 BLDG 22 SHINDE NAGAR BAVDHAN NDA ROADBAVOHAN PUNE 411021

IN30302853364616 50 500.00 24-MAR-2023 SMITA PILLAI CHL NO 300 R NO 2382 M G RD MOTILAL NGR 2GOREGAON WEST MUMBAI 400090

IN30311610082070 30 300.00 24-MAR-2023 S KAMAL KUMAR
C/O J B J ANAND KUMAR H NO 8-3-231/C/170S K NAGAR  YOUSUFGUDA 
HYDERABAD 500045

IN30311610337967 80 800.00 24-MAR-2023 B RAVISRINIVAS P NO 14 JAMIOSMANILALITHA NAGAR COLONY SECUNDERABAD 500020
IN30311610518964 168 1680.00 24-MAR-2023 DURGA RAM THAKUR B 678 YAMUNA VIHARKORBA CG 495450

IN30311611372944 14 140.00 24-MAR-2023 SHAFEYA TAWFIQ SULEMAN
25 B SARMAYA BLDG 3RD FLOOR BALARAM STREETGRANT ROAD MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA 400007

IN30366310011520 100 1000.00 24-MAR-2023 RAJENDRA KUMAR B - 1/46 YAMUNA VIHARDELHI  110053
IN30611420042078 28 280.00 24-MAR-2023 AMIT PRAKASH MEHTA Q.NO.-R2/40 STPS COLONYRAYANAVALI SURATGARH 335804
9500107 9 90.00 14-MAR-2023 RENU ARORA D-53 RANA PRATAP ROAD ADARSH NAGAR DELHI  110033
1251803 1 10.00 14-MAR-2023 JAI DEVI A-238/2 PHASE I LIG FLATS ASHOK VIHAR DELHI  110052

9500001 10 100.00 14-MAR-2023 T C GOPINATH
B/O T C PANDARI NATH,PLOT NO.26-A AVANTHI NAGAR,NR LAKSHMI 
NARASIMHASWAMY TEMPLE,BALAGI NAGAR,KURNOOL  518006

1201060000125373 300 3000.00 14-MAR-2023 Parasmal Kankariya Parag Medical, Main Road, Balaghat 481001
1201060000150560 214 2140.00 14-MAR-2023 Abhishek K Rathi 30/4, Sai Deep J.B. NagarAndheri (east) Mumbai 400099
1201060000534337 1 10.00 14-MAR-2023 ABHISHEK SWAMI BAJAJ KHANA MORAR GWALIOR 474001
1201060000942369 50 500.00 14-MAR-2023 SARAN PAL SINGH BHOTIA PROW  HALDWANI 263139
1201060000948128 50 500.00 14-MAR-2023 SAKET SINGLA H NO 302 WARD NO 16BANSAL COLONY SIRSA 125055

1201060001097817 40 400.00 14-MAR-2023 KAMESHWAR CHAND
C-8-01 /02  NILGIRI GARDEN CHS C B DBELAPUR ROAD SEC-24 NAVI MUMBAI 
400614

1201060001146245 100 1000.00 14-MAR-2023 KISHORBHAI BHIKHABHAI PATEL PARSI WAD FALIA A/P AMROLI CHORYASI SUART 394107
1201060001581457 20 200.00 14-MAR-2023 N B MAKANI LECTURER S R PU COLLEGETQ INDI, DIST BIJAPUR HORTI 586117
1201060100155453 50 500.00 14-MAR-2023 DILIP KUMAR MISHRA MIG 107 PREMNAGAR BALAGHAT 481001
1201060500040941 52 520.00 14-MAR-2023 DWARKA PRASAD SHARMA 31, DAYA NAND PATH JANTA COLONY JAIPUR 302004
1201060500058288 214 2140.00 14-MAR-2023 ANJU AGARWAL 481,  EKTA  BLOCK MAHAVIR NAGAR JAIPUR 302018

1201060500138893 50 500.00 14-MAR-2023 GOVIND NARAYAN SHARMA
AMBEY COMMUNICATION NEAR KHANDELWAL TENT HOUSEMAIN MARKET, 
JAGATPURA JAIPUR 302025

1201060600020391 214 2140.00 14-MAR-2023 TRILOKI NATH TRIVEDI CHAK DAULTABAD NERA M-1 AMRISH PURI RAEBARELI 229001
1201060600067867 3 30.00 14-MAR-2023 SUNANDA PURWAR II/46, SGPGI  CAMPUS LUCKNOW 226001

1201060800021140 161 1610.00 14-MAR-2023 SHRIRANG DATTATRAYA PATHAK
C/O S D PATHAK UNITED WESTERN BANKCHABDA MARKET BOMBAY BAZAR 
KHANDWA 450001

1201060800041275 20 200.00 14-MAR-2023 GURUBACHAN MINJ 3-INDUS PRAGYA PARISAR KHAJURI KALAN BHOPAL 462021

1201090000203313 107 1070.00 14-MAR-2023 RAVISHANKER G
C/O DR T. CHANDRIKA QUARTERS C-24 CALICUT UNIVERSICAMPUS MALAPURAM 
MALAPPURAM 673635

1201090000252570 214 2140.00 14-MAR-2023 KHRAW KUPAR KHONGWAR MAWLAI SYLLAIKARIAH SHILLONG 793008
1201090000354982 188 1880.00 14-MAR-2023 INDER KUMAR SEHGAL C/O SBI JWALAPUR HARDWAR 249407

1201090000846068 100 1000.00 14-MAR-2023 LAKSHMAIAH NAMPALLY
FLAT NO.202,PARKVIEW RESIDENCY PLOT NO.374/375,6TH PHASEKPHB 
HYDERABAD 500072

1201090002223109 100 1000.00 14-MAR-2023 PRAVIN CHAKARDHAR SALEY SHAKUNTALA BHAGYA NAGAR NANDED 431605
1201090002417954 124 1240.00 14-MAR-2023 DILIP TUKARAM BHANDARE KASHMIRA APPTS BLK NO 05 CHINCHWAD PUNE PUNE 411033
1201090700141127 5 50.00 14-MAR-2023 BALASAHEB AMBADAS TURAKANE RAHIMPUR AHEMDNAGAR SANGAMNER 422605
1201092400084102 25 250.00 14-MAR-2023 PRADEEP KUMAR GOENKA SASHI KUTEER 5TH FLOOR,EXIBITION ROAD PATNA 800001
1201092600002804 214 2140.00 14-MAR-2023 TULSI MAHTO VILLAGE-AMTOLA POST-TARA NAGIP.S-NAWADIH BOKARO 827006
1201092600052404 134 1340.00 14-MAR-2023 HIMANSHU SHEKHAR SINGH PLOT NO-7, ROAD NO-1A BASANT VIHARHARMU RANCHI 834012
1201130000079373 25 250.00 14-MAR-2023 PRASHANT CHOPRA OPP. C G SCHOOL BARONDA CHOWKMAHASAMUND MAHASAMUND 493445

1201130000109031 20 200.00 14-MAR-2023 MUNISH PRASHAR
FLAT.- 104, TRILOKI APPT., PLOT.- 85, 9TH AVENUE I PEXTENSION, PATPAR GANJ, 
DELHI 110092

1201210100333686 214 2140.00 14-MAR-2023 MAHIPAL BHORA HARI OM MARKET, IST FLOOR,LAKRA BAZAR ROAD, JODHPUR 342001
1201320000713776 50 500.00 14-MAR-2023 SESU RAJ PARKER D/015 SAIHILLO NAGAR CHANDANSAR VIRAR EAST VIRAR 401303
1201320000765111 100 1000.00 14-MAR-2023 MAMTA SHARMA 203 C RAJENDRA NAGAR INDORE 452001
1201330000094967 25 250.00 14-MAR-2023 NASSEM NOORMOHD SHAIKH NEAR SAVEDI MASJID, SAVEDI GAON,SAVEDI, AHMEDNAGAR 414003

1201350000063738 31 310.00 14-MAR-2023 Y GOVEER KUMAR
H NO:4-31 MOHAMMAD NAGAR POGUNKUL VILLAGE NIZAMABAD DIST GUNKUL 
503302

1201370000206738 50 500.00 14-MAR-2023 CHHOTI DEVI PARAKH H.NO.440 , JAINA KA VAS , ROHAT 306402
1201410100008609 50 500.00 14-MAR-2023 SANTOSH AGRAWAL 16 AGARSEN COLONYBRAHAMPURI ROAD JAIPUR 302002
1201580000162347 300 3000.00 14-MAR-2023 RIZWAN FARUQUI NAZEERABAD SATNA SATNA 485001

1201640000037351 214 2140.00 14-MAR-2023 KANIKA TANDON D-105, ALAKNANDA APPT. NEAR BRIJ VIHAR CHOWKRAMPURI GAZIABAD 201011
1201640000040651 125 1250.00 14-MAR-2023 ANITA YADAV C/O S. C. YADAV V & P. O. SHIKOHPURDISTT. GURGAON GURGAON 122001
1201700000067982 25 250.00 14-MAR-2023 RAVI SESWANI 53, MAA VIHAR COLONY, A. B. ROAD, INDORE 452001
1201700000118819 10 100.00 14-MAR-2023 RITU PORWAL 229 A, PARSHVNATH NAGAR, R.T.O. ROAD,. INDORE 452009
1201750000161949 157 1570.00 14-MAR-2023 BHEEM KUMAR GUPTA NEAR PNB BEHIND GOVT HSOPITALKORBA KORBA 495677

1201750000224086 50 500.00 14-MAR-2023 SANTOSHI RAI
SHRI M. L. RAI TEACHR,MAHARANA PRATAP NAGAR,NR.RELIANCE TOWERDUNDA 
SEONI SEONI 480661

1201750300004339 100 1000.00 14-MAR-2023 Sandeep Agrawal Annapurna Rice Mill  Bhatapara 493118
1201750300014398 100 1000.00 14-MAR-2023 Prem Chand Agrawal Annapurna Rice Mill New Bus Stand Bhatapara 493118
1201770000043954 20 200.00 14-MAR-2023 ZULPHIKAR RAFIK MOMIN A/P RAJGURUNAGAR MOMINPURA TAL KHEDDIST PUNE PUNE 410505
1201770100096800 65 650.00 14-MAR-2023 SHYAM SUNDER MALI 45, MALIYO KA MOHALLA, PARBATSAR, NAGAUR 341521
1201770100120562 50 500.00 14-MAR-2023 MAMTA DEVI LUNAWAT JORAWER PURA  NOKHA 334803
1201770100227161 20 200.00 14-MAR-2023 SURESH CHAND MODANI PO-CHANDAROON VAL-DEGANADISTT-NAGOUR DEGANA 341503
1201770100245132 100 1000.00 14-MAR-2023 DINESH CHANDRA 339, GEETA MARGSHRI NAGAR HAPUR 245101
1201770100301891 200 2000.00 14-MAR-2023 RAJESHWARI PATIDAR PRATAP NAGAR 1ST DEVLI ARAB ROAD22 BORKHEDA KOTA KOTA 324001
1201770100495547 20 200.00 14-MAR-2023 SUBHASH CHANDER DOORDARSHAN  MAINTENANCE CENTRE,TECHNICIAN BHADRA 335501
1201800000093405 54 540.00 14-MAR-2023 DHAVAL DINESHBHAI KATHROTIA AKSHAR   B/N 7 NAVEEN NAGAR SOCIETYUNI ROAD RAJKOT 360007
1201800000154970 68 680.00 14-MAR-2023 DAKSHA SHARADKUMAR BHIMAJIYANI C/3 S B S  COLONYOPP SARDARBAG CIRCUIT HOUSE RAJKOT 360001

1201800000183759 50 500.00 14-MAR-2023 SURESHBHAI JADAVBHAI TALAVIYA
''MATEL KRUPA''KAMNATH SOCIETY KOTHARIYA MAIN ROADB/H HUDKO QUARTER 
RAJKOT 360002



1201860000133321 10 100.00 14-MAR-2023 NANDU SAHADU BHISE MAHATMA GANDHI NAGAR TAL IGATPURI NASHIK 422403

1201860000172534 10 100.00 14-MAR-2023 SUMIT RASHMIKANT SHAH
201 BHAGWAN APPT H NO 176 OPP SHANKAR DYEINGAGRA ROAD BHIWANDI 
421302

1201860000216178 50 500.00 14-MAR-2023 SHAILENDRA SINGH KUSHWAHA
S/O SATVENDRA SINGH KUSHW KUSHWAHA MARGSHANTI JDP JAGDALPUR 
494001

1201860000220674 50 500.00 14-MAR-2023 SANJAY KISHORE JAISHWAL S/O SHRI SHASHI KISHOR JAISAWAL OLD BHATTI ROAD JAGDALPUR 494001
1201860000326337 50 500.00 14-MAR-2023 RAJESH SINGH AT NAKULNAR DIST BASTAR JAGDALPUR 494552
1201910100069298 100 1000.00 14-MAR-2023 MUKESH JAIN 10/666,MOH. KAYSHTAN NEAR EMAMBADA SAHARANPUR 247001

1201910100577278 3 30.00 14-MAR-2023 MALTI SINGH
W/O. ANIL KUMAR SINGH HOUSE NO.8-G-67 WARD NO-19SECTOR-8, OBRA 
PARHOI, OBRA ROBERTSGANJ SONBHADRA 231219

1201910100620654 130 1300.00 14-MAR-2023 OM PRAKASH CHADHA BW-25B SHALIMAR BAGH DELHI 110088
1201910100620669 100 1000.00 14-MAR-2023 HEMA CHADHA BW-25B SHALIMAR BAGH DELHI 110088

1201910100914835 25 250.00 14-MAR-2023 JYOTI KIRAN LAHAMGE R NO 3 YADAV APP. NO 7 JASHWANT NAGARASHOKNAGAR SATPUR NASIK 422007
1201910101183108 10 100.00 14-MAR-2023 APARTHIB ROY CHAKRABORTY SATSANG P.O SATSANG Deoghar 814116
1201910102207431 134 1340.00 14-MAR-2023 DEVENDRA DEVENDRA 226 THAN SINGH NAGAR ANAND PRABHAT. NEW DELHI 110005
1201910102959531 134 1340.00 14-MAR-2023 SURAJ BHAN 270, DAKOTAN WALI GALI NOHARIA BAZAAR. SIRSA 125055
1201910102962291 1 10.00 14-MAR-2023 PANKUSH PANKUSH # 241, AGGARSAIN COLONY, SIRSA. SIRSA 125055

1201910102987692 134 1340.00 14-MAR-2023 RAM BHAROSI LAL MAHANT
SHRI R.B.L. MAHANT C/O SAYEED AHMADMOH-SEKHAM CHISTI -DIBAI 
BULANDSHAHR 202393

1201910102991274 107 1070.00 14-MAR-2023 RAJIV KUMAR TAYAL 42-STATE BANK COLONY JANSATH ROAD. MUZAFFARNAGAR 251001
1201911000018833 213 2130.00 14-MAR-2023 MUNI LAL GUPTA 28C AYODHYA ENCLAVESECTOR-13 ROHINI 110085
1201980000056254 100 1000.00 14-MAR-2023 DINESH TRIBHOVANDAS PADIYA VRAJ VIHAR, 8-SHAKTI SOC,SANTKABIR ROAD, RAJKOT 360003

1202000000018564 50 500.00 14-MAR-2023 SUBHASH YADAV KHARINAR
GAT NO. 494 / 1 A PLOT NO. 19 ASHOK NAGARNEAR SWADHYA KENDRA SATPUR 
NASIK 420007

1202060000159556 20 200.00 14-MAR-2023 SAURABH SHUKLA D- 665 BARRA VISHWA BANK COLONY KANPUR 208027
1202060000213904 30 300.00 14-MAR-2023 RAJENDRA BHATI BHATI BHAWAN GHACHION KA BAS JODHPUR 342001
1202060000774236 100 1000.00 14-MAR-2023 KRISHNA RANI VERMA H.NO.20 HOLI MOHALLAKANKHAL HARIDWAR 249408
1202290000216671 20 200.00 14-MAR-2023 SATENDRA PANDEY HQ GC CRPF M K G PATNA 800014
1202290000218780 50 500.00 14-MAR-2023 KIRAN KHURANA K/4/12 MODEL TOWN II NORTH WEST DELHI 110009
1202290000246951 40 400.00 14-MAR-2023 RAJENDRA PRASAD JAISWAL HOUSE NO 22 KARMAPO- KARMA ALLAHABAD 212107
1202290000259534 19 190.00 14-MAR-2023 DHEERAJ BAJPAI 27 (1) LOK NAGAR UNNAO 209801
1202290000267237 5 50.00 14-MAR-2023 SUSHMA RANI 39 PART IVIRAT NAGAR PANIPAT 132103
1202290000306161 50 500.00 14-MAR-2023 SURENDRA SINGH 292/2 JUHI LEVER COLONYCHAK NO 127 KANPUR 208014
1202290000338688 50 500.00 14-MAR-2023 DEEPAK VASDEV H NO 413 SECTOR 12 A CHANDIGARH 160012
1202290000341120 42 420.00 14-MAR-2023 RADHIKA HOUSE NO 295 MOHALLA DOBIAN WALA KHANNA 141401
1202290000385025 73 730.00 14-MAR-2023 ABHAY BANSAL HOUSE NO 49 SAHAJUAATHOK SONKHMAGGORA MATHURA 281123

1202350000016454 75 750.00 14-MAR-2023 DASHARATH ZINAK SHARMA ZINEM
GIRIRAJ GANPATI MANDIR JAVAL F14 GIRIRAJ HOS SOCIETY 
BIJLINAGARCHINCHWADGAON PUNE PUNE 411033

1202390000351891 10 100.00 14-MAR-2023 DENNY RAJAN DENNIS VILLA KADAMPANAD SOUTH P O PATHANAMTHITTA 689645
1202420000019809 50 500.00 14-MAR-2023 MANJU RANI 1365 - KATORATAL  KASHIPUR 244713
1202420000078937 34 340.00 14-MAR-2023 DIPAK DHAR 5, NANDA RAM SEN, 1ST LANE,KOLKATA KOLKATA 700005
1202420000096475 20 200.00 14-MAR-2023 RICHA GUPTA H.NO.-188, HARPALPUR, AANSHIK, LOHTA, VARANASI 221007
1202420000150988 9 90.00 14-MAR-2023 SHARAN PREETHA FERNANDES PRETHRAJ HOUSE URWA CHILAMBI MANGALORE 575006
1202420000156922 175 1750.00 14-MAR-2023 ASHWANI KUMAR JAIN S C 174 SHASTRI NAGARKAVI NAGAR GHAZIABAD 201001
1202420000165268 50 500.00 14-MAR-2023 ANILKUMAR SINGH BISHT NEHI BHAWAN SRINAGAR ROADPAURI GARHWAL PAURI 246001
1202420000183815 4 40.00 14-MAR-2023 ANSHU RANI AGARWAL H.NO. 47, JASPURIYA LINE RAMNAGAR 244715
1202420000355405 107 1070.00 14-MAR-2023 RANJAN AGRAWAL C/O RADHEYSHYAM GHANSHYAMSARAN BAJAJA LINE RAMNAGAR 244715
1202420000401651 40 400.00 14-MAR-2023 AJAY KUMAR PAL TOWN AREA GYANPUR GYANPUR S.R.N BHADOHI 221304
1202420000441642 68 680.00 14-MAR-2023 RAJENDRA SINGH PARMAR 2/54 B PURAM COLONYTEHRI RISHIKESH 249201
1202420100075311 161 1610.00 14-MAR-2023 GIAN THAKUR SECRETARY MARKET COMMITTEE AKHARA BAZAR KULLU 175101
1202470000100849 175 1750.00 14-MAR-2023 SMT SARITA KANOJIA 936, EAST KARIYA PATHER GHAMAPUR JABALPUR 482001

1202540000181576 20 200.00 14-MAR-2023 MANDEEP GUPTA 356/1, BENJAMIN ROAD NEAR C.M.C. CHOWKLAKSHMI VILLA. LUDHIANA 141008
1202540000270913 50 500.00 14-MAR-2023 KAMLESH SETIYA H NO 193 NEW ABADIKANSHI NAGRI FEROZEPUR 152002
1202570000101642 35 350.00 14-MAR-2023 RAJANI SRIVASTAVA H.NO-94,MOH-MAULAGANJ.  DARBHANGA 846001
1202600000010505 1 10.00 14-MAR-2023 ANGOORI DEVI WZ-172 MADI PURVILLAGE NEW DELHI DELHI 110063
1202600000010539 1 10.00 14-MAR-2023 VEENA YADAV WZ-172 MADIPUR VILLAGENEW DELHI DELHI 110063
1202890000457221 150 1500.00 14-MAR-2023 KAPOORCHAND MOTILAL JAIN 902 VRINDAVAN COMPLEX NR D.K PARKBHATAR ROAD SURAT 395001

1202890000611957 10 100.00 14-MAR-2023 TEJAL HENISH KAMPANWALA 651, CITY DANAPITH OPP FIRE STATION, GOLWADDANAPITH AHMEDABAD 380001
1202890000617851 50 500.00 14-MAR-2023 MALTI DEVI QTR NO- 1251 SECTOR- 8/ B, ST- 18BOKARO STEEL CITY BOKARO 827008
1202890000618019 25 250.00 14-MAR-2023 CHARLES SEQUEIRA VAZ B/12 JOLLY MAKER APTS- 1 CUFFE PARADE MUMBAI 400005

1202890001063398 24 240.00 14-MAR-2023 VIMLA GUSAIN INFIELD GRAM VIKASNAGAR  KOTHIYAL  ROADBANK  COLONY DEHRADUN 248001

1202980000175731 28 280.00 14-MAR-2023 MUNIAPPAN K
STATE BANK OF TRAVANCORE ALAGAPURAM BRANCH,RAMLAXMAN 
TOWERS,SRIRAM NAGAR ALAGAPURAM,SALEM 636016

1202990000001686 222 2220.00 14-MAR-2023 NATHI SINGH VPO SIHI SECTOR-8BALLABGARH FARIDABAD 121001
1202990000207563 65 650.00 14-MAR-2023 ADITYA KUMAR JHA H 105 70 CL APPARTMENT C 58/23SECTOR 62 NOIDA 201301

1202990000266537 3 30.00 14-MAR-2023 C N GOKUL
B7 GREEN MEADOWS NEAR SAIBABA TEMPLE BTM 6 PHASE OFFBANERGHATTA 
ROAD BOMMANAHALLI BANGALORE SOUTH 560068

1202990000827733 134 1340.00 14-MAR-2023 RAVI KANT H NO.A24, SITE-I INDIAN OIL NAGARSITE-I,SECTOR-55 NOIDA 201301

1202990001408885 8 80.00 14-MAR-2023 NIRMAL CHANDRA DUTTA
ASST COM BSF NIBEDITA SARANI P O KADAMTALADT DARJEELING SILIGURI 
734429

1202990001748108 75 750.00 14-MAR-2023 PRIYA ANSARI J 27/55 JAINPURA VARANASI  VARANASI 221001
1202990001846154 51 510.00 14-MAR-2023 RAKESH SHARMA B 1/55 SECTOR 18 ROHINI  DELHI 110085

1202990002129866 5 50.00 14-MAR-2023 MOHAN GEHIMAL NAINANI
MATCH WELL OPP RAJKUMAR TYPING INSTGOLCHA MARG  SADAR NAGPUR 
440001

1202990002804043 20 200.00 14-MAR-2023 JULIET THOMAS HOUSE NO 25 14TH CROSS RAMESH NAGARMARATHALLI P O BANGALORE 560018

1202990003248687 4 40.00 14-MAR-2023 VINAYAK CHINTAMANI KULKARNI
C/O M R MIRJI F/4 SUPER RESIDENCY OPP B ED COLLEGE BEHH P OFFICE 
SUBHASHCHANDRANAGAR BELGAUM 590006

1202990003259513 214 2140.00 14-MAR-2023 JASVEER SINGH
B144 GROUND FLOOR SFS FLAT TRIVENI APPARTMENT SHEIKHSARAI PHASE 1 
NEW DELHI 110017

1202990003488312 25 250.00 14-MAR-2023 SAMARENDRA BARAI Q 11 SHIVALIK NAGAR  HARIDWAR 249403
1202990003533428 125 1250.00 14-MAR-2023 RAVI PRAKASH I 981 HINDALCO COLONY RENUKOOT RENUKOOT 231217
1202990003873582 5 50.00 14-MAR-2023 GITA DEVI DOKANIA P 16 NEAR C I T ROAD  KOLKATA 700073
1202990003988317 20 200.00 14-MAR-2023 ANIL FANIDHAR KABADE B402 OAKWOOD HILLS OPPPANCARD CLUB BANER PUNE 411045
1202990004117323 2 20.00 14-MAR-2023 SUMATI CHANDRA MISRA 10 TI HO FAIZABAD ROAD LUCKNOW 226007
1202990004820860 100 1000.00 14-MAR-2023 RADHA KUMARI 549/1 DEVLI VILLAGE NEW DELHI 110062
1202990004838346 400 4000.00 14-MAR-2023 SUDHIR TANDON B 17 NARINA VIHAR  NEW DELHI 110028
1202990005634613 25 250.00 14-MAR-2023 SAROJ ANAND AL-45 SHALIMAR BAGH- DELHI 110088
1202990005772411 40 400.00 14-MAR-2023 NEETU 88 Dl Rod Nala Pani RodDalanwala Dehradun 248001

1203000000028850 134 1340.00 14-MAR-2023 AARTI AHLAWAT
FLAT NO. 206, RBI OFFICERS QTRS.,CUNNIINGHAM CRESENT ROAD, BANGALORE 
560052

1203000000495102 20 200.00 14-MAR-2023 VIKAS K S ARAMANA (HOUSE), EDAKKULAM (PO),KOYILANDY, KOZHIKKODE 673306
1203160000004467 214 2140.00 14-MAR-2023 C S KOHLI H-2/16 RAJ VIHAR-1 A-SECTOR SONAGIRI BHOPAL 462022

1203160000051621 114 1140.00 14-MAR-2023 MANJU GOALA
F 5 VAIBHAV APPARTMENT SURENDRA PLACE HOUSANGABADROAD BHOPAL 
462026

1203160000168940 9 90.00 14-MAR-2023 ANTIMA KHARE NEAR CITY KOTWALI SHUKLANA MOHALLACHHATARPUR CHHATARPUR 471001
1203280000111039 100 1000.00 14-MAR-2023 SUDIPKUMAR S MAITRA ARCHIRODON CONST COMMP.O .BOX 22256 . .



1203320001589973 15 150.00 14-MAR-2023 DIPAKKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRA SUTHAR AT-CHANDRALA TA-GANDHINAGARDIST-GANDHINAGAR GANDHINAGAR 382321

1203320001963591 250 2500.00 14-MAR-2023 ASHA JAIN
802 KRISHNA RESIDENCY CHINCHVALIBUNDER ROAD MALAD WSUBURBAN 
TEHSIL BORIVALI DIST MUMBAI 400064

1203320002055765 15 150.00 14-MAR-2023 ANAND SHESHERAO BIRADAR
MARATHWADA KHADI GRAMODYA OFFICE UDGIRTA UDGIR DIST LATUR UDGIR 
413517

1203320002135990 25 250.00 14-MAR-2023 SWATI THORAT
FLAT NO 826 GRD FLOOR D/82 MIG COLONY BANDRA- EOPP GURUNANAK 
HOSPITAL MUMBAI 400051

1203320002713427 120 1200.00 14-MAR-2023 KHURSHEED ALAM VLL - BHAKURAHIA PO - HARPURVIA - ADAPUR EAST CHAMPARAN 845301
1203320002950765 20 200.00 14-MAR-2023 KAPIL LUTHRA 27/101 JWALA NAGARSHAHDARA DELHI 110032
1203320005097601 5 50.00 14-MAR-2023 N CHANDRASEKARAN 41 RAJA STREET OPP KADARI MILLSONDIPUDUR COIMBATORE 641005
1203330000078531 94 940.00 14-MAR-2023 Paramjit Singh H NO 1561 VILL JAMSHER JALANDHAR IIJALANDHAR JAMSHER 144020
1203350000171854 5 50.00 14-MAR-2023 DEEPAK KUMAR NEMA P W D OFFICE KE PASS DHAMDA ROADSIKOLA BHATA DURG DURG 491001
1203350000438739 5 50.00 14-MAR-2023 BALWANT BHIKAJIRAO PATIL PATIL HOSPITAL PATANSATARA PATAN 415206

1203350000561011 49 490.00 14-MAR-2023 AKARMA PRADHAN AT  KAMAREI  PO JARADA PS KANIHA  SUB TALCHERDIST ANGUL. KANIHA 759117
1203450000029731 20 200.00 14-MAR-2023 SWATI SARKAR 223 RAJDNGA NABAPALLY  KOLKATA 700078

1203450000181618 1 10.00 14-MAR-2023 MANAS KUMAR NATH 11 NO SADGOPE PARA ROAD P.O-BHATPARADI-24 PGS (N) BHATPARA 743123

1203450000201481 100 1000.00 14-MAR-2023 MIHIR DUTTA
C/O. CHANDI CHARAN DUTTA, AT- DOM PARA, P.O.- JHALDA,DIST- PURULIA, 
JHALDA 723202

1203450000617153 7 70.00 14-MAR-2023 BIDYUT KUMAR PRAMANIK
SARADAPALLY, JAFFARPUR PO- N. C. PUKUR,DIST-24-PGS(N)PS- TITAGARH 
KOLKATA 700122

1203460000187034 25 250.00 14-MAR-2023 SUMAN AWASTHI TYPE-3/23 N.T.P.C. COLONYUNCHAHAR RAEBARELI 229406

1203460000300304 2 20.00 14-MAR-2023 YOGESH SINHARAJ HAMBAR
MARUTI ROAD NR APTE PHULWALE GAONBHAG CHAITANYA PLAZA SANGLI 
416416

1203470000000543 214 2140.00 14-MAR-2023 JITANDER VERMA H-8 LAJPAT NAGAR-IVOLD DOUBLE STOREY NEW DELHI 110024
1203500000959257 30 300.00 14-MAR-2023 HARSHAL PRAKASH THARWAL 798A MARUTI MANDIR MAJGAON ROADMARUTI MANDIR RATNAGIRI 415612

1203600000930897 10 100.00 14-MAR-2023 C MANJULA
W/O CHANDRADASS M C 25/10 DR D O COMPLEXC V RAMAN NAGAR BANGALORE 
560093

1203660000004075 214 2140.00 14-MAR-2023 ASHOK KUMAR TAMBI HUF WARD NO. 15 ASHOK VIHAR JAIPUR ROADCHOMU JAIPUR 303802
1203660000033117 100 1000.00 14-MAR-2023 SUBHASH CHAND VILLAGE- GUNASAR POST- PALPURTEH - KOTKASIM ALWAR 301702
1203660000060295 10 100.00 14-MAR-2023 GOVIND PRASAD GOYAL 64, KANA HANUMAN PADA WARD NO. 27HINDAUN CITY HINDAUN 322230
1203760000087455 9 90.00 14-MAR-2023 ARUN JAIN H NO 439/140 JANRAILGANJLUCKNOW LUCKNOW 226001
1203790000136446 146 1460.00 14-MAR-2023 PRANSHU DUBEY NO. 102, RAJ OPAL APTS 24TH MN 6TH PHSJP NAGAR BANGALORE 560078
1203800000074657 100 1000.00 14-MAR-2023 RAJ KUMAR TIBBA COLONY 9/11 LALWAS GALIRATIA DITT. FATEHABAD RATIA 125051
1203810000083766 1 10.00 14-MAR-2023 SHALINI B J 206 OLD SUB JAIL ROADKRISHNAGIRI KRISHNAGIRI 635001

1203810000084584 214 2140.00 14-MAR-2023 SRIRAM RAJA SEKHAR
H NO 2/428-300/3A SIRIGIRI COMPLEXBALAJI COMPLEX  NANDYAL KURNOOL 
518501

1203810000089320 20 200.00 14-MAR-2023 NETHI KAILASAM H NO 12-47/1 BHARAT NAGARSIDDIPET SIDDIPET 502103
1203840000490850 100 1000.00 14-MAR-2023 PADMAKAR YASHAWANT DESHAPANDE AMBAPETH  AMRAVATI 444606
1203840000523218 10 100.00 14-MAR-2023 JAGDISH KUMAR SAHU L-15/3 K D A COLONYGANGA VIHAR JAJMAU KANPUR 208010
1203840000707681 10 100.00 14-MAR-2023 UTTAM SAHA VILL-PO-BANIPUR DIST-HABRA24 PGS HABRA 743233
1203840001065929 100 1000.00 14-MAR-2023 V SUGUNA KUMARI H NO-9-77/3 ALWARA STREETBOBBILI VIZIANAGARAM 532558
1204190000095670 2 20.00 14-MAR-2023 RAJESH SINGH 2K/44 B P OPPFCI GODOWN N I T FARIDABAD 121001
1204230000027126 12 120.00 14-MAR-2023 GURIQBAL SINGH KASHYAP H. NO-880, ST. NO-8,KRISHNA NAGAR, KHANNA 141401
1204230000052649 5 50.00 14-MAR-2023 BINOD KUMAR YADAV S A 4/72 B-2 DAULAT PURPAHARIAVNS VARANASI 221007
1204230000065871 25 250.00 14-MAR-2023 BHOLA NATH CHAUDHARY ALIGANJ JAUNPUR SHAH GANJ 223101
1204230000077693 2 20.00 14-MAR-2023 YOGESHWAR PRASAD THALIYAL 199 GANGA NAGR RISHIKESH DEHRADUN 249001
1204230000102807 8 80.00 14-MAR-2023 MOHD IQBAL PARREY AKHAL PHALOO  KULGAM 192231
1204310000027517 10 100.00 14-MAR-2023 S P BHARATWALA 2/540, MOMNAWAD, OPP. MASJID,RUSTAMPURA, SURAT 395002
1204370000076686 50 500.00 14-MAR-2023 Smriti Khare H no. 261, MangajWard no. 3, Damoh 470001
1204470000592515 20 200.00 14-MAR-2023 SURESH KUMAR 87 A CHHABEELE PURWAJAJMAU KANPUR 208010
1204470001287664 50 500.00 14-MAR-2023 G D SHARMA H 95 VIKAS PURINEW DELHI DELHI 110018
1204470001465382 20 200.00 14-MAR-2023 HEMLATA PRASAD SINHA DUNDI BAZAR PATNA CITY PATNA 800008
1204470001482332 10 100.00 14-MAR-2023 AKHILESH KUMAR RLY Q NO   B NEORA COLONYKHAGAUL PATNA 801105
1204470001509260 11 110.00 14-MAR-2023 UTPAL AGRAWAL UTTMA PHOTO COPIER OLD BUS STANDKORBA KOBRA 495677
1204470001781941 50 500.00 14-MAR-2023 SHITAL PUJARA KUTTITOLA PART ENGLISH BAZAR MALDA 732101
1204470001849786 76 760.00 14-MAR-2023 SUSHANT KUMAR UPADHYAY C/O AGARWAL 40CHANAKYAPURI BAREILLY 243005

1204470002034522 6 60.00 14-MAR-2023 SARADHI M P
85/1 FLAT NO 101 BHASKAR RESIDENCYBHAGYANAGAR COLONY KUKATPALLY 
HYDERABAD 500072

1204470002069701 30 300.00 14-MAR-2023 AMAR NATH MISHRA 509/74 OLD HYDERABADLKO LUCKNOW 226007
1204470005618071 50 500.00 14-MAR-2023 DINESH VERMA 84 POONAM COLONY  KOTA 324002

1204470005835441 13 130.00 14-MAR-2023 RAMANJANEYULU ERUKULLA 1-5-6/F/203 KRISHNA COLONY MUSHEERABADHYDERABAO HYDERABAD 500004
1204470006813182 86 860.00 14-MAR-2023 KANUBEN SHAMALBHAI PATEL JUNA LAXMIPURA UMIYANAGAR 2 PALANPUR PALANPUR 385001
1204470007270028 35 350.00 14-MAR-2023 PAWAN KUMAR AM20 ESECTORDEENDAYAL NAGAR GWALIOR 475110
1204720000071389 5 50.00 14-MAR-2023 KAVITA SINGH 127/624 W-1 SAKET NAGAR KANPUR 208014
1204980000011056 50 500.00 14-MAR-2023 LOK PARKASH VILL.-FATEHPUR, BILLOCH BALLABGARH FARIDABAD 121004

1205140000044481 170 1700.00 14-MAR-2023 RVB SUBRAHMANYAM
QNO C-7/G1 NTECL TOWNSHIP VTC VALLUR PO NORTH 
CHENNAITHERMALPOWER STATION TIRUVALLUR 600120

1205630000000842 200 2000.00 14-MAR-2023 KRISHNA DAS AGRAWAL M/S PURUSHOTTAM JEWELLERY HOUSEHINDI BAZAR GORAKHPUR 273001

1206140000051908 20 200.00 14-MAR-2023 NAVEEN KUMAR CHAURASIA MOHALLA  PURASOFI POST MUBARAKPURDIST AZAMGARH AZAMGARH 276404
1206970000010307 100 1000.00 14-MAR-2023 ANIL KUMAR MITTAL HUF H NO 12A STATE BANK COLONYAGRA AGRA 282002
1208080000002041 100 1000.00 14-MAR-2023 VINEET LOHANI QUART NO. 2 , TYPE 4 CPWD OFFICERS COLONY. DEHRADUN 248001
1301420000045405 100 1000.00 14-MAR-2023 MUKUND LAXMAN SAMANT LAXMI NIWAS , ACHARYA ATRE PATHKHANDALA DT PUNE KHANDALA 410301
1301670000110728 10 100.00 14-MAR-2023 GHANSHYAMBHAI KANTIBHAI PATEL AT-RAKHIAL TA-THASRADIST-KHEDA RAKHIAL 388225

1301760000248995 214 2140.00 14-MAR-2023 HARSHA VIJAY PUNJABI C/O.THE BANK OF RAJASTHAN LTD. LOKGRAM,NETIVALI,KALYAN(E) Mumbai 421306

1301760000249021 214 2140.00 14-MAR-2023 VIJAY A PUNJABI THE BANK OF RAJASTHAN LTD. NETIVALLI, LOKGRAM KALYAN (E) KALYAN 421306
1301760000399849 50 500.00 14-MAR-2023 SANDESH KUMAR MANSINGHKA 81-A       NEHRU NAGAR TEHSIL TOWN PANIPAT 132103
1302310000059751 50 500.00 14-MAR-2023 DEEPAK GOVERDHANDAS TOLANI 81 A, SINDHI CAMP PAKKI KHOLI AKOLA 444001

1302340000011216 100 1000.00 14-MAR-2023 SATENDRA KUMAR C/O BABULAL BHAWAN GOALGHAR CHAURAHAGANGA KINARE PATNA 800001

1302340000066901 100 1000.00 14-MAR-2023 V DHANDAPANI G-E / 3-5 O G V ARCADE , PENSION LINENORTH STREET, GUGAI SALEM 636006

1302340000160115 100 1000.00 14-MAR-2023 MANISHA PRAVIN NANDANWAR
SUKHKARTA NIWAS, RADHA KRUSHNA NAGARI, PLOT NO 59, CHOUSALAROAD, 
NEAR WAGHAPUR HILL, YAVATMAL 445001

1302340000195328 20 200.00 14-MAR-2023 DIPALEE DEVI
NILACHALPUR BEZBARUA NAGAR, MALIGAON, PO. MALIGAONDIST- KAMRUP, 
GUWAHATI 781011

1302590000094347 100 1000.00 14-MAR-2023 MAHESH BULCHAND MEGHRAJANI OLD G62 KUBERNAGARAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 382340

1303190000011579 214 2140.00 14-MAR-2023 ABHISHEK PANDEY D 1-54, SECTOR - E HIND NAGARL.D.A. COLONY, KANPUR ROAD LUCKNOW 226012
1303580000049650 50 500.00 14-MAR-2023 KHAIRUNISA ASLAM KHAN SAGAR NAGAR , CHAPRASIPURA ,CAMP , AMRAVATI 444602
1303580000049665 50 500.00 14-MAR-2023 ASLAM KHAN HAMID KHAN SAGAR NAGAR , CHAPRASIPURA ,CAMP , AMRAVATI 444602

1303870000039858 100 1000.00 14-MAR-2023 CHANDRA BHANU GUPTA C/O R C MODI HOUSE NO 66 AMARKUNJ SOCIETYGHOD DOD ROAD SURAT 395007

1304140001292941 14 140.00 14-MAR-2023 JAIKAR S S
G 06 LAA CASCADE APART NO 21 RUPENA AGRAHARA NGR LAYOUTHOSUR ROAD 
BANGALORE 560068

1304140001732736 10 100.00 14-MAR-2023 PARBHA JAIN 503 SLV TOWERS GANDHI NAGAR BELLARY 583103



1304140002701124 105 1050.00 14-MAR-2023 NIRAJ KUMAR GUPTA JAHANGIRABAD JAUNPUR JAUNPUR 222002

1304140005257931 5 50.00 14-MAR-2023 PRABHJEET SINGH
TRILOGY E BUSINESS SOFTWARE IN PVT LTD NO 5 SALARPURIAINFINITY 
BANNERGHATTA ROAD BANGALORE 560029

1601430100164994 10 100.00 14-MAR-2023 LINGAPPA SRIDHARA MURTHY
C 69  KPWD QUARTERS JEEVANBIMA NAGAR BHND BUS STAND BANGALORE 
560075


